


S. No. Departments

No. of the Student 

undertaking field 

Projects / 

Internships 

No. of 

Students

Percentage 

of the 

Student 

undertaking 

field 

Projects / 

Internships 

1 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 127 157 81

2 AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 320 491 65

3 CIVIL ENGINEERING 172 207 83

4 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 308 409 75

5
ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING
424 488 87

6
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING
285 304 94

7 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 502 524 96

8 MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 133 174 76

9 BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 74 111 67

10 MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 25 61 41

11 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 174 201 87

12 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 147 210 70

13 FOOD TECHNOLOGY 53 64 83

14 PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 47 87 54

15 MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 27 75 36

16 MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 36 39 92

17 M.E. – COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 5 7 71

18
M.E. – COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
4 5 80

19 M.E. – ENGINEERING DESIGN 1 2 50

20 M.E. – POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 4 5 80

21 M.E. – STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 17 28 61

Total 2885 3649 79

1.3.4 Percentage of Students undertaking field Projects / Internships (Latest completed academic 

year) 



Programme Name 
Programme 

code 
Name of the students Project title

Place of project done(Industry 

Name/Institution)
Name of the company for Internship 

Internship

Duration

Industrial visit

(company name,place)

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 AHAMED.J
DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT OF BOX TAIL UAV POWERED WITH SOLAR 

PANEL
Jet Aerospace,Kerala NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 AJITH.V
DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT OF

BOX TAIL UAV POWERED WITH SOLAR PANEL
Jet Aerospace,Kerala NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 AZHAGARASAN.S
EXPERIMENTAL INVESTIGATION OF PROPELLER PERFORMANCE WITH

PROGRESS THROUGH KNOW.EDGE PROPELLER SURFACE CORRUGATION
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 DEVADHARSINI.N
DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT OF BOX TAIL UAV POWERED WITH SOLAR 

PANEL
Jet Aerospace,Kerala NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 DIVYA SWEKA.P
CONCEPTUAL DESIGN AND

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS OF TURBO JET ENGINE
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 GOKUL RAJ.P
ANALYZING THE BEHAVIOUR OF NATURAL AND

ARTIFICIAL COMPOSITES
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 GOWTHAMPRABHU.S
EXPERIMENTAL INVESTIGATION OF PROPELLER PERFORMANCE WITH

PROGRESS THROUGH KNOW.EDGE PROPELLER SURFACE CORRUGATION
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 KARTHIK RAJA.N
CONCEPTUAL DESIGN AND

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS OF TURBO JET ENGINE
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 KAVIARASU.T ANALYZING THE BEHAVIOUR OF NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL COMPOSITES Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 KESHMEERA.R
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF WATER SPRAYER AND FLAME THROWER 

TETHERED DRONE
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MOHAMMED ZAMMAN.P
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF WATER SPRAYER AND FLAME THROWER 

TETHERED DRONE
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MOHAN.R
ANALYSIS AND EFFECT OF SHIM USED IN A COMPOSITED AND METAL 

BOLTED JOINT
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 NAWAZ BASHA.N
DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT OF WILDLIFE CENSUS DRONE USING IR 

IMAGING TECHNIQUE
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 NISHANTH.K
ANALYSIS AND EFFECT OF SHIM USED IN A COMPOSITED AND METAL 

BOLTED JOINT
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 PARTHIBAN.S
ANALYSIS AND EFFECT OF SHIM USED IN A COMPOSITED AND METAL 

BOLTED JOINT
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 PAVITHRA.K
EXPERIMENTAL INVESTIGATION OF PROPELLER PERFORMANCE WITH

PROGRESS THROUGH KNOW.EDGE PROPELLER SURFACE CORRUGATION
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 RAJA.G
ANALYSIS AND EFFECT OF SHIM USED IN A COMPOSITED AND METAL 

BOLTED JOINT
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 RAMKUMAR.G
CONCEPTUAL DESIGN AND

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS OF TURBO JET ENGINE
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 SURIYA.R
DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT OF WILDLIFE CENSUS DRONE USING IR 

IMAGING TECHNIQUE
Jet Aerospace,Kerala NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 TAMILSELVAN.N
DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT OF WILDLIFE CENSUS DRONE USING IR 

IMAGING TECHNIQUE
Jet Aerospace,Kerala NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 VISHNU.P
ANALYZING THE BEHAVIOUR OF NATURAL AND

ARTIFICIAL COMPOSITES
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 YUVARAJ.P
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF WATER SPRAYER AND FLAME THROWER 

TETHERED DRONE
Paavai Engineering college NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 ABURVA.A TrueLies 02.05.2020-30.05.2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 AJITHKUMAR.A NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 AKALYA.S Barola Technologies 20.12.2019-27.12.2019 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 AKASH.E NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 ARUNKUMAR.S La Vafara MTU May-20 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 ARUN SANKAR.M NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 CHINNAIYAN.S Alkymia France Aug-19 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 DHIVYA.C TrueLies 02.05.2020-30.05.2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 DINESHKUMAR.P Woovly India Pvt Ltd Jul-20 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS)
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B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 GOKUL.G ABHYUDAY Jun-19 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 GOKUL.R NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 GOWTHAM.K NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 HAJA NAJIBUDEEN.M Flipainda Pvt Ltd may/2020-june/2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 HARISH.M Street Music company 16.04.2020-16.05.2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 JAYAPRAKASH.P Alkymia France Sep-19 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 JEEVA.A NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 JEEVA.M NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 KARTHIK.K NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MADHAVAN.M NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MADHAVAN.S Flipainda Pvt Ltd may/2020-june/2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MANIMARAN.V NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MANJUNATH.J NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MANOJ KUMAR.M NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MIDHUNESH.E NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MOHANRAJ.R NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 NARENDHIRAN.N NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 PRAMMASUDHAN.C NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 PRASANTH.B ABHYUDAY Jun-19 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 PRAVEEN.J NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 PRAVEENKUMAR.A NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 PREETHI.R TrueLies 02.05.2020-30.05.2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 PRIYADHARSAN.P NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 RAJAPANANTHAN.T NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 RAVIKUMAR.K NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 RIYAS AHAMATH.S Verzes 01.09.20-01.11.2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 SILAMBARASAN.S.M NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 SRI SANTHOSHKUMAR.G Saraang,IIT Aug-2019 - jan-2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 SRISABAREESHWARAN.P NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 SURENDRAN.S NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 SURIYA PRAKASH.M Flipainda Pvt Ltd may/2020-june/2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 TAMILSELVAN.D NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 VAISHNAVI.K NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 VASU.A.K La Vafara MTU May-20 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM
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B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 VIGNESH.C NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 YASHWANTH BHARATH.K NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 YUVARAJ.R NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 GOUTHAM .D.A NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 DINO BRITTO.S NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 ARAVINDH.C Jet Aerospace,Kerala 27.01.2020-31.1.2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 BALAJI.K NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 DAYA SRI.S inamigos 27.9.20-10.10.2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 DEEPIKASRI.R Jet Aerospace,Kerala 25.11.2019-29.11.2019 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 GOKUL VARATHAN.B NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 GOKUL.M NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 HARIHARAN.N Jet Aerospace,Kerala 27.01.2020-31.1.2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 HARIKRISHNAN.J NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 JOESON.Y NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 KAMALESHKUMAR.T NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 KEERTHI.S Jet Aerospace,Kerala 25.11.2019-29.11.2019 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 KISHORE.M NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MALATHIKA.M Jet Aerospace,Kerala 27.01.2020-31.1.2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MANIKANDAN.M NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MANOJKUMAR.A NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MATHIYAZHAGAN.A Techkriti,IIT kanpur Aug-19 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MEGANATHAN.M NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MOHAMMED RIZWAN.M NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MUTHUKUMAR.G NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 NAVANEETHAN.T NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 NAVEENKUMAR.N NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 NETHAJI.A NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 PAPPANNAN.S NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 PRAKASH.A Jet Aerospace,Kerala 27.01.2020-31.1.2020 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 PRAVEEN KUMAR.P NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 SAMUVEL.P NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 SARATHKUMAR.S NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 SARITHIRANAYAGAN.S NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 SATHISH KUMAR.S NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM
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B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 THIRUMAHALAKSHMI.V Jet Aerospace,Kerala 25.11.2019-29.11.2019 NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 VIJAYAKUMAR.C NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 JEEVA.R NAL & HAL HERITAGE MUESEUM

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 ANANDHARAJ.A
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 ARUN.A
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 ASHWIN BARATH.M.J
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 BASKAR.S
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 BHARATHY.C
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 DHILEEPAN.M
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 EZHILARASAN.S
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 HARIHARAN.L
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 JEEVANANDHAM.P
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 KARTHICK.G
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MEYYAZHAGI.S
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MOHAMED RASITH.S
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 MORESHWARAN.A.C
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 NAVINKUMAR.V
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 POOVARASAN.V
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 PREMIGA.G
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 RAJESH.S
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 REETHKUMARI.T.K
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 SATHYA.M
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 SRIJA.A
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 SUJEETHA.G
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 VEERAPANDI.M
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 VETRIVELAN.M
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101 VIJAYSUNDHAR.V
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 101
VINITH SUBASH 

CHANDRA BOSE.S

SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ABINESH VIJAY.S DETECTION OF  SOIL MOISTURE IN ROOT ZONE BY USING SENSOR Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ARUN RAJ ATMOSPHERIC WATER CONDENSER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ASHOKKUMAR.P AGRO WASTE DECOMPOSED LIQUID ON CROP CULTIVATION Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ASLAM.R MOTORISED AGRICULTURE SPRAYER WITH PLOUGHER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ASLAMIYA AEROPONICS WITH VERTICAL FARMING Paavai Engineering college
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B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ATIF HASAN
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF SUGARCANE CHIPPING CUM PLANTING 

MACHINE 
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 BALACHANDRAN.S AUTOMATED DAIRY FARM IN SMALL SCALE Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 BALAKUMAR.H
COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS FOR ORGANIC AND INORGANIC POULTRY FARM 

MANAGEMENT
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 BAVANI.K MULTIBLOOM TECHNOLOGY IN BLACK GRAM Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 BLESSIE GOLDA CROP MONITORING SYSTEM BY USING IoT Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DEEPAN KUMAR.R AUTOMATIC GREENHOUSE ROOFING SYSTEM BY USING IoT Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DHAMAYANDHI.V THREE MODE OPERATION IN AGRICULTURE USING AUTOMATIC ROBOT Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DHANVANDINI.S
EFFECTS OF DIFFERENT 

TREATMENTS IN FLOWER CROPS
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DHANYA.M AEROPONICS WITH VERTICAL FARMING Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DHARANI SRI KALYAN.K AEROPONICS WITH VERTICAL FARMING Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DHARANI.R
EFFECTS OF ORGANIC LIQUID FERTILIZERS ON SOIL PROPERTIES AND 

GROWTH OF BRINJAL
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DIVYA.S
EFFECTS OF ORGANIC LIQUID FERTILIZERS ON SOIL PROPERTIES AND 

GROWTH OF BRINJAL
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DIVYAPRABHA.V ZERO PESTICIDE CULTIVATION ON BRINJAL Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ELANGIYAA.R.B AGROTECHNIQUES FOR MAXIMIZING YIELD IN GREEN GRAM Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ELAVARASI.E
EFFECTS OF ORGANIC LIQUID FERTILIZERS ON SOIL PROPERTIES AND 

GROWTH OF BRINJAL
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ENIYA.E THREE MODE OPERATION IN AGRICULTURE USING AUTOMATIC ROBOT Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GANESH KUMAR.M AUTOMATIC INDUSTRIES HAZARD INDICATOR BY USING IoT Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GAYATHRI.A AGROTECHNIQUES FOR MAXIMIZING YIELD IN GREEN GRAM Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GIRIJA.G EFFECTS OF DIFFERENT MULCHING MATERIALS IN BHENDI Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GOWSALYA.G CROP MONITORING SYSTEM BY USING IoT Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GOWTHAM.A
COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS FOR ORGANIC AND INORGANIC POULTRY FARM 

MANAGEMENT
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GOWTHAM.V AUTOMATED DAIRY FARM IN SMALL SCALE Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 HARIPRAVEEN.V MOTORISED AGRICULTURE SPRAYER WITH PLOUGHER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 HARISH.B
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF SUGARCANE CHIPPING CUM PLANTING 

MACHINE 
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 HARITHA EFFECT OF HYDROGEL IN   PULSE CROP Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 HEMALATHA.K THREE MODE OPERATION IN AGRICULTURE USING AUTOMATIC ROBOT Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ISRATHBANU.S CROP MONITORING SYSTEM BY USING IoT Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 JANARTHANI.V MULTIBLOOM TECHNOLOGY IN BLACK GRAM Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 JEEVITHA.S AGROTECHNIQUES FOR MAXIMIZING YIELD IN GREEN GRAM Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 JEGADEESWARAN.M AUTOMATED DAIRY FARM IN SMALL SCALE Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KALITHASAN.K
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF GROUNDNUT POD STRIPPER AND 

DESHELLER
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KARTHIK RAJA.V
SURVEY ON ORGANIC AND INORGANIC FERTILIZERS USING FARMERS IN 

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT 
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KARTHIKEYAN.T MOTORISED AGRICULTURE SPRAYER WITH PLOUGHER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 K. KARUNAMOORTHY 
AGROTRONICS

Paavai Engineering college



Programme Name 
Programme 

code 
Name of the students Project title

Place of project done(Industry 

Name/Institution)
Name of the company for Internship 

Internship

Duration

Industrial visit

(company name,place)

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KAVI BHARATHI.M AUTOMATIC INDUSTRIES HAZARD INDICATOR BY USING IoT Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KAVIYA.A ZERO PESTICIDE CULTIVATION ON BRINJAL Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KAVIYARASAN.G
SURVEY ON ORGANIC AND INORGANIC FERTILIZERS USING FARMERS IN 

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT 
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KOWSALYA S ZERO PESTICIDE CULTIVATION ON BRINJAL Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KOWSALYA.G CROP MONITORING SYSTEM BY USING IoT Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KRISHNAMOORTHI.M
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF GROUNDNUT POD STRIPPER AND 

DESHELLER
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 LAKSHMANKUMAR.M
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF GROUNDNUT POD STRIPPER AND 

DESHELLER
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MAHESHWARI.K
EFFECTS OF DIFFERENT 

TREATMENTS IN FLOWER CROPS
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MATHANKARTHICK.M
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF GROUNDNUT POD STRIPPER AND 

DESHELLER
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MATHUMITHA.A.M
EFFECTS OF ORGANIC LIQUID FERTILIZERS ON SOIL PROPERTIES AND 

GROWTH OF BRINJAL
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MEENAKSHI.R

COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS OF BIOGAS PRODUCTION FROM DIFFERENT 

ORGANIC WASTES  Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MOHAN BABU. G AUTOMATIC GREENHOUSE ROOFING SYSTEM BY USING IoT Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MOHANAPRASANTH A SURVEY ON FARM BASED WATER MANAGEMENT IN NAMAKKAL DISTRICT Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MOHANRAJ.R MOTORISED AGRICULTURE SPRAYER WITH PLOUGHER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MOSES.S.LOHIT
COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS FOR ORGANIC AND INORGANIC POULTRY FARM 

MANAGEMENT
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MUGUNTHAN.P AUTOMATIC INDUSTRIES HAZARD INDICATOR BY USING IoT Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 NAVEEN RAJ.R
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF SUGARCANE CHIPPING CUM PLANTING 

MACHINE 
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 NEELASH.S
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF SUGARCANE CHIPPING CUM PLANTING 

MACHINE 
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 NIRMAL INFANT RAAJ.J TRADITIONAL ORGANIC RICE YIELD ESTIMATION Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 NISHANTHI.K EFFECT OF HYDROGEL IN   PULSE CROP Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 NIVETHANA.V MONITORING THE WEATHER CONDITION OF POLYHOUSE Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PARTHASARATHY.S AUTOMATED SPRAYING DEVICE FOR PROTECTED CULTIVATION Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PARTHIBAN  IOT BASED SMART AGRICULTURE MONITORING SYSTEM USING ARDIUINO Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PAVITHA RANI.S ATMOSPHERIC WATER CONDENSER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PAVITHRA.K
SMARTPHONE OPERATED MULTIPURPOSE AGRICULTURAL ROBOTIC 

VEHICLE
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 POZHIL MUGILAN.S STUDY AND ANALYSIS OF DAIRY MARKET Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRADEEPA.R BIRDS AND ANIMAL SCARER USING ULTRASONIC WAVES Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRAGADEESHWARI.M
SMARTPHONE OPERATED MULTIPURPOSE AGRICULTURAL ROBOTIC 

VEHICLE
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRAKASH.S FLAME WEEDER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 U.PRAKASH  IOT BASED SMART AGRICULTURE MONITORING SYSTEM USING ARDIUINO Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRASANTH. C  IOT BASED SMART AGRICULTURE MONITORING SYSTEM USING ARDIUINO Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRAVEEN.D STUDY AND ANALYSIS OF DAIRY MARKET Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PREM KUMAR.G FABRICATION OF FRUITS PICKER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRITHIKA.S MONITORING THE WEATHER CONDITION OF POLYHOUSE Paavai Engineering college
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B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRIYADHARSHINI.N BIRDS AND ANIMAL SCARER USING ULTRASONIC WAVES Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRIYADHARSHINI.R
ZERO WASTE MANAGEMENT UNDER INTEGRATED BIOGAS AND FORMING 

TECHNICQUE
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRIYANKA.C DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF GROUNDNUT POD SEPERATOR Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRIYANKA.P IOT BASED ROOFING SYSTEM FOR AGRICULTURAL LAND Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PUSHPARANI.M MONITORING THE WEATHER CONDITION OF POLYHOUSE Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 RAAGUL RAJ.R SOLAR POWERED MULTI PURPOSE FARMING VEHICLE. Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 RAJESH KUMAR  IOT BASED SMART AGRICULTURE MONITORING SYSTEM USING ARDIUINO Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 RAMA.K BIRDS AND ANIMAL SCARER USING ULTRASONIC WAVES Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 RAMPRASATH.R FLAME WEEDER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 RANJIITH.S STUDY AND ANALYSIS OF DAIRY MARKET Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 RAVI KUMAR.R.A ZERO PESTICIDE CULTIVATION ON BRINJAL Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SAMPATH KUMAR.K FABRICATION OF FRUITS PICKER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SAMYUKTHA.P IOT BASED ROOFING SYSTEM FOR AGRICULTURAL LAND Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SANDRO JUDITH.A SOLAR POWERED MULTI PURPOSE FARMING VEHICLE. Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SANTHIYA.B MONITORING THE WEATHER CONDITION OF POLYHOUSE Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SARAVANAKUMAR A FLAME WEEDER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SATHEESH BABU.R AUTOMATED SPRAYING DEVICE FOR PROTECTED CULTIVATION Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SATHISH KUMAR.A DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF GROUNDNUT POD SEPERATOR Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SATHIYA.S IOT BASED ROOFING SYSTEM FOR AGRICULTURAL LAND Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SELVA KAVIYA.M
SMARTPHONE OPERATED MULTIPURPOSE AGRICULTURAL ROBOTIC 

VEHICLE
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SHALINI.B IOT BASED ROOFING SYSTEM FOR AGRICULTURAL LAND Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SHANMUGAPRIYAN.P AUTOMATED SPRAYING DEVICE FOR PROTECTED CULTIVATION Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SHARU.S DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF GROUNDNUT POD SEPERATOR Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SIVA PRAKASH.N AUTOMATED SPRAYING DEVICE FOR PROTECTED CULTIVATION Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SOWMIYA.P SUSTAINABLE FARMING IN HYDROPONICS WITH BLOCKAGE DETECTION Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SOWNDARYA SUVETHA.M SUSTAINABLE FARMING IN HYDROPONICS WITH BLOCKAGE DETECTION Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SUBASH.S STUDY AND ANALYSIS OF DAIRY MARKET Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SUBASHREE.S DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF GROUNDNUT POD SEPERATOR Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SUBASRI.M
SMARTPHONE OPERATED MULTIPURPOSE AGRICULTURAL ROBOTIC 

VEHICLE
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SURENDHAR.K FLAME WEEDER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SURESH KUMAR.G ATMOSPHERIC WATER CONDENSER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SUSHMA.V SUSTAINABLE FARMING IN HYDROPONICS WITH BLOCKAGE DETECTION Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SWETHA.V SUSTAINABLE FARMING IN HYDROPONICS WITH BLOCKAGE DETECTION Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SYED SADDAM.S FABRICATION OF FRUITS PICKER Paavai Engineering college
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B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VANATHI.M
ZERO WASTE MANAGEMENT UNDER INTEGRATED BIOGAS AND FORMING 

TECHNICQUE
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VARSHA.P
ZERO WASTE MANAGEMENT UNDER INTEGRATED BIOGAS AND FORMING 

TECHNICQUE
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VENKATESHAN.R SOLAR POWERED MULTI PURPOSE FARMING VEHICLE. Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VENKATLAXMI.T BIRDS AND ANIMAL SCARER USING ULTRASONIC WAVES Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VENNILA.V
ZERO WASTE MANAGEMENT UNDER INTEGRATED BIOGAS AND FORMING 

TECHNICQUE
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VIJAYALAKSHMI.L SOLAR POWERED MULTI PURPOSE FARMING VEHICLE. Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ASHWIN.C MULTIBLOOM TECHNOLOGY IN BLACK GRAM Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DURAI RANGAN.N
SURVEY ON ORGANIC AND INORGANIC FERTILIZERS USING FARMERS IN 

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT 
Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KANDHASAMY.S CONSERVATION OF WATER BY USING ORANGE PEEL Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VISHNU VARMA FABRICATION OF FRUITS PICKER Paavai Engineering college

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 AARTHI .S Campus Ambassador of eximius 2020 17.10.2020 & 18.10.2020
The Vellore district co-operative milk producers 

union limited, vellore

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ABARNA .M
Rajshree Sugars & Chemicals ltd. / Sree 

Sellandiamman rice mill

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ABITHA M.S

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ADHITHIYA. M Rasi Agriculture and construction equipments

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 AJITH. K
Sri Andal Agri based 

implemens,Periyakumarapalayam

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 AJITHA .A
AAVIN - The Kanayakumari district co-

operative milk producers union ltd,Nagarcoil

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ANCY A.J
Sand Bird Research and Development pvt 

ltd
Feb,2021 (One month)

Captain Polyplast ltd & Co-lait The karaikal co-

opertaive milk producers union ltd,Karaikal

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ANJANADEVI .R
The Vellore district co-operative milk producers 

union limited, vellore

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ARIVULINGAM .S
Sri Andal Agri based 

implemens,Periyakumarapalayam

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ARTHI P
Rasi Agriculture and construction 

equipments,Salem

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 BALAJI T
International bakery products 

limited,Thindivanam

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 BALAJI V
Rasi Agriculture and construction 

equipments,Salem

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 BASKAR C
Rasi Agriculture and construction 

equipments,Salem

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 BHARATHIRAJA B
Rasi Agriculture and construction 

equipments,Salem

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 CHELLADURAI S The Salem co-operative sugar mills lts, Mohanur

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 COUSALYA B P.Mani poultry farm, Namakkal

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DEEPALAKSHMI C
Sand Bird Research and Development pvt 

ltd
Feb,2021 (One month)

AAVIN - The salem district co-operative milk 

producers union ltd,Salem

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DEEPIKA S.
Sand Bird Research and Development pvt 

ltd
Feb,2021 (One month)

AAVIN - The Kanayakumari district co-

operative milk producers union ltd,Nagarcoil

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DHANISHA .G
Internshala & Bolt Internship , SandBird 

Research and Dvelopment pvt ltd

June 2019 - August 2019 & 

16.12.2019 - 15.02.2020 

,Feb,2021 (One month)

Ammaiyar mil diary,Karaikal

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DHARANYA .T
Ty.Spl.37, Senthurai Milk producers co-oprative 

ltd,Senthurai

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DHINESH .T
AAVIN - The Thanjavur district co-operative 

milk producers union ltd,Thanjavur

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DHINESH KUMAR .K.S
Sri Jaya Shree Food Products, Salem & Sree 

Sellandiamman Rice mill

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DHIVYA .S Siddha medical plants garden,Mettur

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DHIVYABHARATHI .R TAFE,Kalladipatti
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B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DURGADEVI .J Ammaiyar mil diary,Karaikal

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 FATHIMA BEE.S

Sri Andal Agri based 

implemens,Periyakumarapalayam & Go Green 

Agro Tech,

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GEETHA.K
Sri Andal Agri based 

implemens,Periyakumarapalayam

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GOKULAKANNAN.K
Sri Andal Agri based 

implemens,Periyakumarapalayam

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GOKULAVANI.V
The Vellore district co-operative milk producers 

union limited, vellore

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GOKULNATH.K.J
The Vellore district co-operative milk producers 

union limited, vellore

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GOKULNATH.M
AAVIN - The salem district co-operative milk 

producers union ltd,Salem

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GOWRI.K
Sri Andal Agri based 

implemens,Periyakumarapalayam

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 INDERNATH.T.S
AAVIN - The salem district co-operative milk 

producers union ltd,Salem

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 INDHUMATHI.S
The Vellore district co-operative milk producers 

union limited, vellore

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 JAGADEESHWARAN.S
The Vellore district co-operative milk producers 

union limited, vellore

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 JANANI.S
AAVIN - The Kanayakumari district co-

operative milk producers union ltd,Nagarcoil

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 JOE RAJI.J
Sri Andal Agri based 

implemens,Periyakumarapalayam

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KALAISELVI.P
Ty.Spl.37, Senthurai Milk producers co-oprative 

ltd,Senthurai

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KAMALAKKANNAN.G
Rajshree Sugars & Chemicals ltd. / Sree 

Sellandiamman rice mill

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KANIMOZHI.K
Sand Bird Research and Development pvt 

ltd
Feb,2021 (One month)

Sri Andal Agri based 

implemens,Periyakumarapalayam & Go Green 

Agro Tech,

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KANIMOZHI.M
Rasi Agriculture and construction 

equipments,Salem

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KARTHI.P
The Vellore district co-operative milk producers 

union limited, vellore

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KARTHIK.S
Dhanalakshmi Srinivasan Sugars Private ltd, 

Perambalur

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KAVIYA.R

Sri Andal Agri based 

implemens,Periyakumarapalayam & Go Green 

Agro Tech,

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KAVIYA.V
The Vellore district co-operative milk producers 

union limited, vellore

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KEERTHANA.M
Dhanalakshmi Srinivasan Sugars Private ltd, 

Perambalur

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KEERTHIKA.V
AAVIN - The Madurai district co-operative milk 

producers union ltd,Madurai

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KIRUTHIKA.B
The Vellore district co-operative milk producers 

union limited, vellore

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KURALMANI.C

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 LEXWANTHI.B

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MAHADEVI.R
Rajshree Sugars & Chemicals ltd. / Sree 

Sellandiamman rice mill

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MAHALAKSHMI PRABA.P.S
Dhanalakshmi Srinivasan Sugars Private ltd, 

Perambalur

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MALINI.M
AAVIN - The Madurai district co-operative milk 

producers union ltd,Madurai

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MAMTHA.S

Sri Andal Agri based 

implemens,Periyakumarapalayam & Go Green 

Agro Tech,

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MANI BHARATHI.A
Rasi Agriculture and construction 

equipments,Salem

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MANOHARAN.D
The Vellore district co-operative milk producers 

union limited, vellore

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MANOHARAN.G Siddha medical plants garden,Mettur

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MAREESWARI.K
Dhanalakshmi Srinivasan Sugars Private ltd, 

Perambalur
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B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MEHALA.N AAVIN 21.11.2019-4.12.2019 AAVIN, DINDIGUL, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MOHAMED ILIYAS.Y SRI JAYA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS 07.10.2019-25.10.2019
SRI JAYA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS, 

SALEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MONIKA.E AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY, SALEM, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MURALI PRASATH.A AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY, SALEM, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MUTHUSAMY.B
M.R.KRISHNAMOORTHY CO-

OOPERATIVE MILLS Ltd
25.11.2019-9-12-2019

M.R.KRISHNAMOORTHY CO-

OOPERATIVE MILLS Ltd, CUDDALORE, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 NANCY.B SRI JAYA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS 07.10.2019-25.10.2019
SRI JAYA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS, 

SALEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 NARMADHA.R SRI JAYA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS 07.10.2019-25.10.2019
SRI JAYA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS, 

SALEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 NIRMALA DEVI.S RAJSHREE 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS Ltd, 

VILLUPURAM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 NIRMALA .D TAFE 2.9.2019-16.9.2019 TAFE, DINDUGAL,TAMIL NADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 NISHANTHI.A AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY, SALEM, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PARTHIPAN.M
INTERNATIONAL BAKERY 

PRODUCTS LIMITED
21.11.2019-4.12.2019 IBPL,PONDICHERRY

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 POOVARASAN.S V.K.A., DAIRY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
V.K.ARUMUGA GOUNDER SONS, KARUR, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRABHAKARAN.G
THE DHARMAPURI DISTRICT COOP 

MILK PRODUCER'S UNION Ltd
6.8.2019-25.8.2019

THE DHARMAPURI DISTRICT COOP MILK 

PRODUCER'S UNION Ltd, KRISHNAGIRI, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRABHAVATHI.S LIMARA DRY & FOODS 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
LIMARA DRY & FOODS 

PERAMBALUR,TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRADEEP.S AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY, SALEM, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRAVEEN.S RAJSHREE 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS Ltd, 

VILLUPURAM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRAVEENA.S V.K.A., DAIRY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
V.K.ARUMUGA GOUNDER SONS, KARUR, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRAVINKUMAR.J RAJSHREE 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS Ltd, 

VILLUPURAM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRIYADHARSHINI.A RAJSHREE 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS Ltd, 

VILLUPURAM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRIYANKA.S.P
RASI AGRICUTURE & 

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENTS
21.11.2019-4.12.2019 RACES, SAEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRIYAVATHANA.C AAVIN 21.11.2019-4.12.2019 AAVIN, DINDIGUL, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PUGALMATHI.B
M.R.KRISHNAMOORTHY CO-

OOPERATIVE MILLS Ltd
25.11.2019-9-12-2019

M.R.KRISHNAMOORTHY CO-

OOPERATIVE MILLS Ltd, CUDDALORE, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PURUSHOTHAMAN.M AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY, SALEM, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 RAJESH.S
INTERNATIONAL BAKERY 

PRODUCTS LIMITED
21.11.2019-4.12.2019 IBPL,PONDICHERRY

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 RANJITHKUMAR.R AAVIN 21.11.2019-4.12.2019 AAVIN, SALEM, TAMIL NADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SADHAM.K
SIDDHA MEDICINAL PLANTS 

GARDEN
25.11.2019-9.12.2019

SIDDHA MEDICINAL PLANTS GARDEN, 

METTUR DAM, SALEM

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SAILA.B SRI JAYA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS 07.10.2019-25.10.2019
SRI JAYA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS, 

SALEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SARANYA.P AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY, SALEM, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SASIDHARAN.R
RASI AGRICUTURE & 

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENTS
21.11.2019-4.12.2019 RACES, SAEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SASINDAR.M AAVIN 23.11.2019-7.12.2019 AAVIN,SALEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SAVITHRA.G
SOUTHERN PETROLEUM INDUSTRIES 

CORPORATION LIMITED
25.11.2019-9.12.2019 SPIC,TUTICORIN, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SHALINI.V RAJSHREE 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS Ltd, 

VILLUPURAM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SHERINE LISIYANA.I SRI JAYA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS 07.10.2019-25.10.2019
SRI JAYA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS, 

SALEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SHIVANI.S.M V.K.A., DAIRY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
V.K.ARUMUGA GOUNDER SONS, KARUR, 

TAMILNADU
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B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SIBISARAN.S RAJSHREE 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS Ltd, 

VILLUPURAM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SNEKA.K TAFE 2.9.2019-16.9.2019 TAFE, DINDUGAL,TAMIL NADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SONA.M V.K.A., DAIRY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
V.K.ARUMUGA GOUNDER SONS, KARUR, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SOWBHARATHI.R
RASI AGRICUTURE & 

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENTS
21.11.2019-4.12.2019 RACES, SAEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SOWMIYA.D
THE DHARMAPURI DISTRICT COOP 

MILK PRODUCER'S UNION Ltd
6.8.2019-25.8.2019

THE DHARMAPURI DISTRICT COOP MILK 

PRODUCER'S UNION Ltd, KRISHNAGIRI, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SOWMIYA.M RAJSHREE 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS Ltd, 

VILLUPURAM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SOWMIYA.V AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY, SALEM, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SRIVIGNESH.M.L CAPTAIN POLYPLAST LTD 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
CAPTAIN POLYPLAST LTD, THENI, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SUSHMITHA.A
RASI AGRICUTURE & 

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENTS
21.11.2019-4.12.2019 RACES, SAEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SWETHA.G SRI JAYA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS 07.10.2019-25.10.2019
SRI JAYA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS, 

SALEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 TAMILALAGAN.G TAFE 2.9.2019-16.9.2019 TAFE, DINDUGAL,TAMIL NADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 TAMILARASI.S AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY, SALEM, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 TAMILPRIYAN.G
TAMILNADU NEWSPRINT AND 

PAPERS Ltd
23.10.2019-22.11.2019 TNPL, KARUR, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 THARANI.M TAFE 2.9.2019-16.9.2019 TAFE, DINDUGAL,TAMIL NADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VANITHA.M TAFE 2.9.2019-16.9.2019 TAFE, DINDUGAL,TAMIL NADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VARSHA.B TAFE 2.9.2019-16.9.2019 TAFE, DINDUGAL,TAMIL NADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VARSHINI.B
M.R.KRISHNAMOORTHY CO-

OOPERATIVE MILLS Ltd
25.11.2019-9-12-2019

M.R.KRISHNAMOORTHY CO-

OOPERATIVE MILLS Ltd, CUDDALORE, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VASUKI.M
RASI AGRICUTURE & 

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENTS
21.11.2019-4.12.2019 RACES, SAEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VIDHYA.S AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
AMOGAM AGRO AGENCY, SALEM, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VIGNESH.V TAFE 2.9.2019-16.9.2019 TAFE, DINDUGAL,TAMIL NADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VIJAYALAKSHMI.L
TAMILNADU NEWSPRINT AND 

PAPERS Ltd
23.10.2019-22.11.2019 TNPL, KARUR, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VINITHA.A RAJSHREE 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS Ltd, 

VILLUPURAM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VINOTHINI.K V.K.A., DAIRY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
V.K.ARUMUGA GOUNDER SONS, KARUR, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 YOGESHWARAN.T
M.R.KRISHNAMOORTHY CO-

OOPERATIVE MILLS Ltd
25.11.2019-9-12-2019

M.R.KRISHNAMOORTHY CO-

OOPERATIVE MILLS Ltd, CUDDALORE, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 YUVARAJ.M
RASI AGRICUTURE & 

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENTS
21.11.2019-4.12.2019 RACES, SAEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 YUVARAJESHWARI.V V.K.Arumuga Gounder Sons,Karur

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ARUN KUMAR.R V.K.Arumuga Gounder Sons,Karur

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 BALAMURUGAN.T V.K.A., DAIRY 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
V.K.ARUMUGA GOUNDER SONS, KARUR, 

TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SURESH KUMAR.V
RASI AGRICUTURE & 

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENTS
21.11.2019-4.12.2019 RACES, SAEM, TAMILNADU

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VINOTH KUMAR.S 21.11.2019-4.12.2019
Rasi Agriculture and construction 

equipments,Salem

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SRIPONDHIVYA.N
Rasi Agriculture and construction 

equipments,Salem

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ABI.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ABIMANYU R 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 AISHWARYA.M.K 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD
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B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 AJAY.K 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ARAVIND.P 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ARAVINDAN.K 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ARULMANI.M 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ARYA.T.T 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 BALAJI.T 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 BALA MURUGAN.B 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 BHARANI.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 BHAVANKUMAR.G 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 CHANDRU.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DEENATHAYALAN.K 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DEEPAK.K 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DESHIKA S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DEVASRI.P 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DHARANI.M 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DHEENA.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DINAKARAN.I 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 DURGADEVI.D 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GAYATHRI.R 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GAYATHRI.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 GOPALAKRISHNAN.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 HARISH.D 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 HARIVARMA.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 HEMA.A 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 HOSEMINRAJA.G 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 ISHAGOPIKA.R 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 JAGANATHAN.K 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 JAWAHAR.G 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 JAYAGOPITHAN.G 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 JAYASHREE.R 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KEERTHANA.N 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KIRUBALINI.J 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 KOWSALYA P 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MAHALAKSHMI.D 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD
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B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MANGAIYARKARASI.M 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MEGHA.J.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 MENAKA.M 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 NAGILAN.V 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 NAVEEN.B 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PANNEER SELVAM.B 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PAUL ANTONY.Y 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PAVITHRA.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 POOVARASI.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRAVEEN RAJ.E 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 PRAVEENRAJ P 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 RAGHUL.P 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 RAGUL.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 RAJA.C 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 RANJITHKUMAR.M 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 RIYA.K 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SAIFULLA 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SANJAY.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SANTHIYA.V 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SANTHOSH.T 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SATHYABALA.V 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SIVASAKTHI.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SNEHA.P 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SOWMIYA PRAGADEESWARI.G 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SOWNDHARYA.S.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SRIRAM.J 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 STALIN.V 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SUBALAKSHMI.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SUDARSUN.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SUNDAR.G 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SUPRIYA.M 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SURIYAPERUMAL.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SURYA.P 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 SWETHA.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD
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B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 THENMOZHI.D 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 UTHAYA KUMAR.R 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VAISHNAVI.R 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VENGADESAN.E 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VIGNESHWARAN.U 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VINAYAK.M 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 VISHNUSHREE.T.S 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 YOGALAKSHMI.P 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING 102 YUKESHWARAN.K 9.3.2020
SALEM CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 ABDULKALAM.K  Experimental study on partial replacement of cement by red mud Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 AHILAN.T Experimental study on purification of river water using banana peel Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 ALAGESAN.P Experimental study on purification of river water using banana peel Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 ALBISTER SAMSUANG RAI  Experimental study on partial replacement of cement by red mud Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 ARUN.S An experimental study on fiber reinforced concrete using cocunut coir and steel fibers Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 ARUNKUMAR.A
Experimental study on concrete using quarry dust and steel slag as a partial replacement 

for fine aggregate and coarse aggregate
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 ARUNKUMAR.E
An experimental studies on partial replacement of fine aggregate by using marble waste 

concrete
Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 BALACHANDAR.R  Experimental study on partial replacement of cement by red mud Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 BALAKUMAR.P Utilization of Magnesite dust as a partial replacement of fine aggregate Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 BHARATHI.A
An experimental studies on partial replacement of fine aggregate by using marble waste 

concrete
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 BOOPATHI.V Strength characteristics of resin concrete Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 DHARMENDRA VIJAYA RAJ.G
Experimental study on the properties of concrete by partial replacement of cement using 

sugarcane bagasse ash
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 DHIVAKARAN.S An experimental study on fiber reinforced concrete using cocunut coir and steel fibers Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 DHIVYA PRABA.G Strength characteristics of resin concrete Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 DINESHKUMAR.J.P An experimental study on fiber reinforced concrete using cocunut coir and steel fibers Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 DIRZA PAULIN.H Strength characteristics of resin concrete Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 GOWRISANKAR.M Experimental study on the properties of permeable concrete Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 JAGANATHAN.M
Experimental study on the properties of concrete by partial replacement of cement using 

sugarcane bagasse ash
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 KAMALAKANNAN.B Utilization of Magnesite dust as a partial replacement of fine aggregate Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 KUMARESAN.M  Experimental study on partial replacement of cement by red mud Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 LOKESH.R Experimental study on the properties of permeable concrete Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MAHAVISHNU.S
Experimental study on concrete using quarry dust and steel slag as a partial replacement 

for fine aggregate and coarse aggregate
Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MANICKAM.C Experimental study on purification of river water using banana peel Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MANIKANDAN.K Utilization of Magnesite dust as a partial replacement of fine aggregate Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala
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B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MANJUNATH.M An experimental study on fiber reinforced concrete using cocunut coir and steel fibers Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MOHAMED SALMAN.A Experimental investigation of concrete by partial replacement of cement using mesquite Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MOHAMMED FAIZAL.S Experimental investigation of concrete by partial replacement of cement using mesquite Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MOHAN.K Management of waste minimisation in construction industry using lean technology Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MURALITHARAN.A Management of waste minimisation in construction industry using lean technology Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MUTHUKUMAR.M Management of waste minimisation in construction industry using lean technology Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 NADHIS KUMAR.D
An experimental studies on partial replacement of fine aggregate by using marble waste 

concrete
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 NALARAJAN.N
Experimental study on concrete using quarry dust and steel slag as a partial replacement 

for fine aggregate and coarse aggregate
Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 NANDHAVARMAN.M Strength characteristics of resin concrete Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 NANDHAKUMAR.R
Experimental study on concrete using quarry dust and steel slag as a partial replacement 

for fine aggregate and coarse aggregate
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 NARAYANAN.R Experimental study on purification of river water using banana peel Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 NITHISH.N Experimental investigation of concrete by partial replacement of cement using mesquite Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 NITHISHKUMAR.S
Experimental study on the properties of concrete by partial replacement of cement using 

sugarcane bagasse ash
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 NIVETHITHA.S
An experimental studies on partial replacement of fine aggregate by using marble waste 

concrete
Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 V.ESKKAIMUTHU Utilization of Magnesite dust as a partial replacement of fine aggregate Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 P.JAYAPRASANTH Experimental study on the properties of permeable concrete Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 P.KARAN PRAKASH
Experimental study on the properties of concrete by partial replacement of cement using 

sugarcane bagasse ash
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 A.M.PRAVEEN KUMAR Experimental investigation of concrete by partial replacement of cement using mesquite Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 V.YUVARAJ Experimental study on the properties of permeable concrete Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PARTHIBAN.P
Experimental study on concrete using partial replacement of fine aggregate with waste 

foundry sand
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PAZHANITHARAN.P.A Carbon fabric based solar steam generation for automobile waste water treatment Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRABANJANA.P
Removal of toxic metals  from industrial  waste water by using 

natural coagulant
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRAVEEN KUMAR.A Experimental investigation on conventional concrete and light Transparent concrete Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRAVEENKUMAR.K
Experimental study on concrete using partial replacement of fine aggregate with waste 

foundry sand
Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRAVEEN KUMAR.R Treatment of dying waste water using chitosan Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRAVEEN SUNDAR.M.S utilization of ceramic tile powder as partial replacement of Red Mud in Bricks Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PREAM KUMAR.M utilization of ceramic tile powder as partial replacement of Red Mud in Bricks Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRIYA.K Removal of nitrate and hardness from ground water by bioremediation Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRIYADHARSINI.P
Removal of toxic metals  from industrial  waste water by using 

natural coagulant
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PUGALENTHI.J
Identification of groundwater potential zones and artificial recharge sites in upper 

thirumanimuthaaru river basin using  remote sensing and GIS techniques
Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 RAJESH KUMAR.B

Experimental study on concrete with partial replacement of 

cement by rice husk ash Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 RAMKUMAR.R
Experimental study on concrete with partial replacement of cement by dyeing industrial 

waste sludge and red mud
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 RANJANI.S
Identification of groundwater potential zones and artificial recharge sites in upper 

thirumanimuthaaru river basin using  remote sensing and GIS techniques
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 RANJITH KUMAR.R Experimental investigation on conventional concrete and light transparent concrete Paavai Engineering College
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B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 RANJITH.S

Experimental study on concrete with partial replacement of 

cement by rice husk ash Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 RUTH BENSHA.D
Removal of toxic metals  from industrial  waste water by using 

natural coagulant
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SANJAY RAM.S Carbon fabric based solar steam generation for automobile waste water treatment Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SASIKALA.A Treatment of dying waste water using chitosan Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SATHEESHKUMAR.R

Experimental study on concrete with partial replacement of 

cement by rice husk ash Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SATHISH.P Removal of nitrate and hardness from ground water by bioremediation Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SATHIYARAJ.R
Experimental study on concrete with partial replacement of cement by dyeing industrial 

waste sludge and red mud
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SHIEK MOHAMED.M Carbon fabric based solar steam generation for automobile waste water treatment Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SIVA SURIYA.S
Identification of groundwater potential zones and artificial recharge sites in upper 

thirumanimuthaaru river basin using  remote sensing and GIS techniques
Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SIVA.A Experimental study analysis of water quality in kolli hills Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SIVADHARSHAN.K
Experimental study on concrete using partial replacement of fine aggregate with waste 

foundry sand
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SUDHARSAN.M Carbon fabric based solar steam generation for automobile waste water treatment Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SUJA.G.L Treatment of dying waste water using chitosan Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SURESH KUMAR.R Numerical investigation on buckling behaviour of cold formed steel angle columns Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SURYA PRAKASH.P.S Treatment of dying waste water using chitosan Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SURYA.S

Experimental study on concrete with partial replacement of 

cement by rice husk ash Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SWATHI.P
Identification of groundwater potential zones and artificial recharge sites in upper 

thirumanimuthaaru river basin using  remote sensing and GIS techniques
Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 TATASILVA.M Numerical investigation on buckling behaviour of cold formed steel angle columns Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VELKUMAR.A utilization of ceramic tile powder as partial replacement of Red Mud in Bricks Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VENKADESAN.N
Experimental study on concrete with partial replacement of cement by dyeing industrial 

waste sludge and red mud
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VENKATRAMAN.R Numerical investigation on buckling behaviour of cold formed steel angle columns Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VIGNESHWARAN.V utilization of ceramic tile powder as partial replacement of Red Mud in Bricks Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VIJAY.K

Removal of toxic metals  from industrial  waste water by using 

natural coagulant Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VISHWANATH.S.K
Experimental study on concrete using partial replacement of fine aggregate with waste 

foundry sand
Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VIVEK.R
Experimental study on concrete with partial replacement of cement by dyeing industrial 

waste sludge and red mud
Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 YOGESH.B Numerical investigation on buckling behaviour of cold formed steel angle columns Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 YUVA RAJA MANIKANDAN.S Removal of nitrate and hardness from ground water by bioremediation Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SOUNTHARYA.V Removal of nitrate and hardness from ground water by bioremediation Paavai Engineering College Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SMITH R G Experimental study analysis of water quality in kolli hills Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SANTHOSH V K Experimental study analysis of water quality in kolli hills Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SRINATH R Experimental study analysis of water quality in kolli hills Paavai Engineering College

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 AJITHKUMAR.S Salem Municipality Corporation 22.11.2019 - 30.11.2019

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 ANIDHA.J SAASTHA CONSTRUCTIONS 20.11.2019- 30.11.2019

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 ARUNDHAVARAJ.A RR INFRA CONSTRUCTION 02.06.2019 - 15.06.2019 Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala
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B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 CHITHIRAISELVAN.P RR INFRA CONSTRUCTION 02.06.2019 - 15.06.2019

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 DHARMA.K SAASTHA CONSTRUCTIONS 20.11.2019- 30.11.2019

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 GOKULSRIRAM.V Sri Sowmiya Construction 19.11.2019 - 03.12.2019

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 HARIDOSS.V RR INFRA CONSTRUCTION 19.11.2019 - 02.12.2019

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 HARIHARAN.M Sri Sowmiya Construction 19.11.2019 - 03.12.2019 Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 JOHNSON.S Sri Sowmiya Construction 19.11.2019 - 03.12.2019 Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 LOKESHWARAN.M Salem Municipality Corporation 22.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MUTHUPANDI.G RR INFRA CONSTRUCTION 27.11.2019 - 02.12.2019

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 NARASIMAN.M Sri Sowmiya Construction 19.11.2019 - 03.12.2019

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRAVIN KUMAR.M RR INFRA CONSTRUCTION 02.06.2019 - 15.06.2019

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SANTHOSHKUMAR.M RR INFRA CONSTRUCTION 02.06.2019 - 15.06.2019

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SARAVANAN.M Salem Municipality Corporation 22.11.2019 - 30.11.2020

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SUBASHOBANA.R SAASTHA CONSTRUCTIONS 20.11.2019- 30.11.2019 Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SUDHARSAN.S RR INFRA CONSTRUCTION 02.06.2019 - 15.06.2019 Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 307 MUGESHKUMAR. S RR INFRA CONSTRUCTION 02.06.2019 - 15.06.2019

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 AKASH.M Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 AKSHAY.P Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 AMEERKHAN.M Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 GIRITHIHA.R Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 RAVIKUMAR.P Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SREEDHU.S.KUMAR Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 THENNARASU.V Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VASANTHAN.R Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 FAYAZ AHAMED. J Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VIVEK WESTER. M Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 307 AAKASH.S Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 307 ARAVINTH.E Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 307 BALAKHARTHIKEYAN.B Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 307 BALAYOKESHWARAN.B Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 307 BAVITHRA.T Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 307 DHANALAKSHMI.M Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 307 DHARSINI.S Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 307 JAI SANKAR.T Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 KANNADHASAN.K Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala
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B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 KARAN.K Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 KISHOR.S Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MAHALAKSHMI.M Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 NAVEEN KUMAR.V Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRADEEPAN.V Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 RAHUL.G Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 RAMALINGAM.D Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SELVAPRABHU.P Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SELVAPRAKASH.R Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SOUNDHAR.V Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SUGANESH.G Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SUSHMAA.S.U Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VALARMATHI.R Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 DIVYA.P Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MENAKA.S Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MONISHA.C Sea blue ship yard , Kochi, Kerala

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 BARATHRAJ.B Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 CARMAL MARY JOY Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 ESAKKIVEL.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 IGNASHIOUS PINTO.A Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 KRISHNAN.V.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MANOSRI.V Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MUKILARASU.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 MURUGANATHAN B Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 NIMAL RAJ.P Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRADEEPKUMAR.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRADEEP.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRAVEEN KUMAR.G Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRIYADARSHINI.C Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 PRIYAHARUN.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 RAMPRASATH.V Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 RISHIVASAN.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SABARI SRI RAM.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SAIRAJ.A Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem
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B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SAKTHIVEL.P Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SUGAPRIYA.C Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SURENDHAR.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SURESH.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 SURYA.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 THANGA PANDI.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 UDHAYAKUMARAN.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VASANTH KUMAR.T Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VEERESWARAN.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VIJAY.C Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VINOTH.V Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING 103 VISHAL PRANAV.B Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ADITYA PAREEK V

  UNSOLICITED BULK EMAIL (UBE) USING  NATURAL LANGUAGE 

PROCESSING
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 AKILA JETKIN.K

 FATIGUE DETECTION SYSTEM TO ALERT THE DRIVER USING EYE BLINK 

DETECTION ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 AMEER AMJA.J SMART PERSONAL ASSISTANT WITH ENHANCED FEATURES Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ANAND.G  LANDSLIDE DETECTION USING RANDOM FOREST CLASSIFIER Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ANANDHA VARSHINI.K

 AN EFFECTIVE WAY OF USING RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ALGORITHM 

FOR MONITORING AND PROTECTING THE CROP FIELD
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ANKITHA SREEKUMAR  CONTROLLING SMART APPLIANCES USING SMART INTELLIGENCE Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ARAVIND.M  LANDSLIDE DETECTION USING RANDOM FOREST CLASSIFIER Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ARUL HARIHARAN.S

SHARE MARKET PRICE PREDICTION USING MACHINE LEARNING 

ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ARUNA.P

 AN EFFECTIVE WAY OF USING RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ALGORITHM 

FOR MONITORING AND PROTECTING THE CROP FIELD
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ARUNDHATHIVEL.K

 CUCKOO SEARCH ALGORITHM-NEURAL NETWORKS FOR KIDNEY STONE 

DETECTION
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ARUNKUMAR.S  LANDSLIDE DETECTION USING RANDOM FOREST CLASSIFIER Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 AVINANKUDI.M

 AN EFFECTIVE WAY OF USING RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ALGORITHM 

FOR MONITORING AND PROTECTING THE CROP FIELD
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 BALAKUMARAN.A

 AN EFFECTIVE WAY OF USING RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ALGORITHM 

FOR MONITORING AND PROTECTING THE CROP FIELD
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 BHARATH KUMAR.M

 AUTOMATIC FACE DETECTION AND AUTHENTICATION LOGIN 

CREDENTIALS
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 DEEPIKA.M

 EFFECTIVE IMAGE ENHANCEMENT FOR FOG AFFECTED INDOOR AND 

OUTDOOR IMAGES
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 DHAYALAN.A

 AN EFFECTIVE WAY OF USING RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ALGORITHM 

FOR MONITORING AND PROTECTING THE CROP FIELD
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 DHINA.S

  UNSOLICITED BULK EMAIL (UBE) USING  NATURAL LANGUAGE 

PROCESSING
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 DINESH KUMAR.A

SHARE MARKET PRICE PREDICTION USING MACHINE LEARNING 

ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 DINESH KUMAR.P

 CAMERA VISION BASED TRASH CLASSIFICATION AND DETECTION USING 

DEEP LEARNING
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 FAHIZ.K.P

 CAMERA VISION BASED TRASH CLASSIFICATION AND DETECTION USING 

DEEP LEARNING
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GOBIPRASATH.N

  UNSOLICITED BULK EMAIL (UBE) USING  NATURAL LANGUAGE 

PROCESSING
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _
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B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GOMATHY.P

 CUCKOO SEARCH ALGORITHM-NEURAL NETWORKS FOR KIDNEY STONE 

DETECTION
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GOWRI SHANKAR.A.K

SHARE MARKET PRICE PREDICTION USING MACHINE LEARNING 

ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GOWRI.A

 AN EFFECTIVE WAY OF USING RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ALGORITHM 

FOR MONITORING AND PROTECTING THE CROP FIELD
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GUGAN.S

 DROWSINESS DETECTION SYSTEM USING CONVOLUTIONAL NEURAL 

NETWORKS
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 HARI BALAJI.B

 DROWSINESS DETECTION SYSTEM USING CONVOLUTIONAL NEURAL 

NETWORKS
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 HARIHARAN.R  BOREWELL CHILD MONITORING SYSTEM Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 HARIHARAN.R  BOREWELL CHILD MONITORING SYSTEM Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 HARINI.T

 ANALYSIS OF UDP AND TCP NETWORK TRAFFIC USING NAIYE BASED 

ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 HARISH KUMAR.K  BOREWELL CHILD MONITORING SYSTEM Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 HAEMAVATHI.S.R

 ANALYSIS OF UDP AND TCP NETWORK TRAFFIC USING NAIYE BASED 

ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 JAYA PRASANTH.C

 CAMERA VISION BASED TRASH CLASSIFICATION AND DETECTION USING 

DEEP LEARNING
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KARTHICK BALAJI.R SMART PERSONAL ASSISTANT WITH ENHANCED FEATURES Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KARTHICK.R SMART PERSONAL ASSISTANT WITH ENHANCED FEATURES Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KARTHIKAA.B.R

 EFFECTIVE IMAGE ENHANCEMENT FOR FOG AFFECTED INDOOR AND 

OUTDOOR IMAGES
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KAVIYA.I

 EFFECTIVE IMAGE ENHANCEMENT FOR FOG AFFECTED INDOOR AND 

OUTDOOR IMAGES
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KIRUTHIGA.K

 FATIGUE DETECTION SYSTEM TO ALERT THE DRIVER USING EYE BLINK 

DETECTION ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KIRUTHIKA.L

 FATIGUE DETECTION SYSTEM TO ALERT THE DRIVER USING EYE BLINK 

DETECTION ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KOWSALYA.V

 FATIGUE DETECTION SYSTEM TO ALERT THE DRIVER USING EYE BLINK 

DETECTION ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 LOGANAYAKI.C.S

 CUCKOO SEARCH ALGORITHM-NEURAL NETWORKS FOR KIDNEY STONE 

DETECTION
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 LOKESH VARMAN.I SMART PERSONAL ASSISTANT WITH ENHANCED FEATURES Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 LOKESH.P SMART PERSONAL ASSISTANT WITH ENHANCED FEATURES Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 LOURDU XAVIER.S

 DROWSINESS DETECTION SYSTEM USING CONVOLUTIONAL NEURAL 

NETWORKS
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MADHAVAN.M

 CAMERA VISION BASED TRASH CLASSIFICATION AND DETECTION USING 

DEEP LEARNING
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MAHESHWARI.R.G ATM SECURITY USING FACE RECOGNITION Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MALAR JEYANTHI.M AN EFFICIENT HEART DISEASE PREDICTION IN NAIVES BAYESIAN Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MANJU ASWANTHI.S AN EFFICIENT HEART DISEASE PREDICTION IN NAIVES BAYESIAN Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MELWIN PAULSON  CONTROLLING SMART APPLIANCES USING SMART INTELLIGENCE Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MOHAMED RASUL.M.S DIGITAL POPULATION CENSUS SURVEY THROUGH APPLICATION Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MOHAMMED ASIF.M

TWITTER MORPHING AND TEXT IP ADDRESS BLOCKING USING NAIVE 

BAYSE ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MONIKA DEVI.S TRENDING ANALYSIS AND SPAM DETECTION IN TWITTER Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MONISA.K TRENDING ANALYSIS AND SPAM DETECTION IN TWITTER Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MURALIDHARAN.R

TWITTER MORPHING AND TEXT IP ADDRESS BLOCKING USING NAIVE 

BAYSE ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 NIRANJAN RAAJ.N.S

CYBER-ATTACK DETECTION IN LARGE-SCALE SMART GRID BY MACHINE 

LEARNING
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 NISHA NANDHINI.S TRENDING ANALYSIS AND SPAM DETECTION IN TWITTER Paavai Engineering College _ _ _
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B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 NIVAS.A DIGITAL POPULATION CENSUS SURVEY THROUGH APPLICATION Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 POOJA.M SMILE DETECTION BASED ON SVM CLASSIFIER Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 POOVIZHI.K

COMPRESSION MINING FOR MALWARE DETECTION USING ASVM 

ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRABU.V SECURING RESOURCES IN DECENTRALIZED CLOUD STORAGE Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRAKASH.M FACE TRACKING ON THE LIVE STREAMING Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRAKASH PRABHU.M WISDOM OF MODELS--BUSINESS PROFIT PREDICTION Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRASATH.S WISDOM OF MODELS--BUSINESS PROFIT PREDICTION Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PUNITHA.S

OPINION BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS IN SOCIAL NETWORK UNDER THE 

INFLUENCE OF COOPERATIVE MEDIA
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 RAGAVI.R

COMPRESSION MINING FOR MALWARE DETECTION USING ASVM 

ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 RAGHAVI.R

COMPRESSION MINING FOR MALWARE DETECTION USING ASVM 

ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 RAJA.R BLOCK CHAIN BASED DIGITAL VOTING SYSTEM Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 RAJESH.R

AUTOMATIC ROBBERY/THEFT MOTION DETECTION USING SMART 

SURVEILLANCE WITH ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 RAJESWARI.P A FAST AND RECURSIVE TRANSMISSION ALGORITHM USING VANETS Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 REKHA SHREE.S ATM SECURITY USING FACE RECOGNITION Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ROSHINI.S SMILE DETECTION BASED ON SVM CLASSIFIER Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SABIN.E BLOCK CHAIN BASED DIGITAL VOTING SYSTEM Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SAKTHI VIGNESHWARAN.S BLOCK CHAIN BASED DIGITAL VOTING SYSTEM Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SANJAY.S.K

AUTOMATIC ROBBERY/THEFT MOTION DETECTION USING SMART 

SURVEILLANCE WITH ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SELLAVEL.A WISDOM OF MODELS--BUSINESS PROFIT PREDICTION Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SHARMILI.S SMILE DETECTION BASED ON SVM CLASSIFIER Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SOUNDHARYA.K A FAST AND RECURSIVE TRANSMISSION ALGORITHM USING VANETS Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SOWMIYA.R

OPINION BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS IN SOCIAL NETWORK UNDER THE 

INFLUENCE OF COOPERATIVE MEDIA
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SOWNDHARYA.K A FAST AND RECURSIVE TRANSMISSION ALGORITHM USING VANETS Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SRINIVAS.G

CYBER-ATTACK DETECTION IN LARGE-SCALE SMART GRID BY MACHINE 

LEARNING
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SUNDAR RAJ.J

AUTOMATIC ROBBERY/THEFT MOTION DETECTION USING SMART 

SURVEILLANCE WITH ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SURENDHAR.R

PREDICTABILITY OF IP ADDRESS ALLOCATION FOR CLOUD COMPUTING 

PLATFORM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SURENDHIRAN.R SECURING RESOURCES IN DECENTRALIZED CLOUD STORAGE Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SURIYA.T

PREDICTABILITY OF IP ADDRESS ALLOCATION FOR CLOUD COMPUTING 

PLATFORM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VASU.M ENCODED POLYMORPHIC ASPECT OF CLUSTING Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VENKATESHWARAN.K FACE TRACKING ON THE LIVE STREAMING Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VIGNESH.M

PREDICTABILITY OF IP ADDRESS ALLOCATION FOR CLOUD COMPUTING 

PLATFORM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VIGNESH.M DIGITAL POPULATION CENSUS SURVEY THROUGH APPLICATION Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VIGNESH.S SECURING RESOURCES IN DECENTRALIZED CLOUD STORAGE Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VIGNESHWARAN.M

TWITTER MORPHING AND TEXT IP ADDRESS BLOCKING USING NAIVE 

BAYSE ALGORITHM
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _
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B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VIJAY.R ENCODED POLYMORPHIC ASPECT OF CLUSTING Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VIMALKUMAR.K

CYBER-ATTACK DETECTION IN LARGE-SCALE SMART GRID BY MACHINE 

LEARNING
Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VINCENT SAGAYARAJ.U ENCODED POLYMORPHIC ASPECT OF CLUSTING Paavai Engineering College _ _ _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 S.T.CHANDRU _ _ RedApple 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 V.SHANTHA KUMAR _ _ Viden.io 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 G.AJAY KUMAR _ _ Digifuse 10 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 M.MOHAMAD IBRAHIM _ _ India Redifined 2 Months _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 K.GOPIKRISHNA _ _ Wandshove 2 Months _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 V.SHANTHA KUMAR _ _ Virtodion 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 K.RAKESH _ _ Indian Road Safety Campaign 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 K.VIJAY _ _ Speridin India 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 P.PAPITHA _ _ Renderzvous IIT Delhi 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 M.SOWMIYA _ _

International Organization of Software 

Developers
6 Months _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 S.K.POOJA DHARSHINI _ _ Oyesters 5 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 G.SUGANTHI _ _ Crazy for Success Foundation 5 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 M.SHIVANI _ _ Ecell, IIT Bombay 5 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 A.SANGEETHA _ _ Antaragni,IIT Kanpur 5 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 M.SANGEETHA _ _ Lecture Notes 5 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 G.SUGANTHI _ _ BSNL Salem 5 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 S.NITHYANATHI _ _ BSNL Salem 5 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 M.VIKNESWARI _ _ BSNL Salem 5 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 K.MAHALAKSHMI _ _ BSNL Salem 5 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 M.JANANI _ _ BSNL Salem 5 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 A.ANANTHALAKSHMI _ _ BSNL Salem 5 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 M.LAVANYA _ _ BSNL Salem 5 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 T.NARMATHA NISHA _ _ BSNL Salem 5 Days _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 K.ANUSHA _ _ Nandha InfoTech, Coimbatore Two Weeks _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 M.NARENDRAN _ _ WebGapp ,Madurai 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 J.NICKELSON _ _ WebGapp ,Madurai 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 R.G.AJITH _ _ WebGapp ,Madurai 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 A.DEEPIKA JENIFER _ _ WebGapp ,Madurai 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 M.VIKNESWARI _ _ Abhyuday IIT Bombay 2 Months _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 M.SHIVANI _ _ Abhyuday IIT Bombay 2 Months _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 A.SANGEETHA _ _ Abhyuday IIT Bombay 2 Months _
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B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 K.ANUSHA _ _ Abhyuday IIT Bombay 2 Months _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 S.GANAPATHY _ _ Abhyuday IIT Bombay 2 Months _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 V.SHANTHAKUMAR _ _ Crazy for Success Foundation Two Weeks _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 S.GANAPATHY _ _ Crazy for Success Foundation Two Weeks _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 V.AJITHKUMAR _ _ Crazy for Success Foundation Two Weeks _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 G.AJITHKUMAR _ _ Oyesters 1 Months _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 M.POOJA _ _ Oyesters 1 Months _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 A.AMZAD KHAN _ _ Ecell, IIT Bombay 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 M.KARTHIK _ _ Ecell, IIT Bombay 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 T.R.HARINI _ _ Ecell, IIT Bombay 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 S.KEERTHANA _ _ Ecell, IIT Bombay 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 G.VIGNESH _ _ Socultuers Two Weeks _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 M.SATHISH KUMAR _ _ Ecell, IIT Bombay 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 G.AJITH KUMAR _ _ Antaragni,IIT Kanpur 6 Months _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 V.SHRUTHI PRIYA _ _ Antaragni,IIT Kanpur 7 Months _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 K.DEEPAN RAJ _ _ Socultuers Two Weeks _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 G.AJAY KUMAR _ _ WERP - Women Empowerment ( India) 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 A.ANANTHALAKSHMI _ _ WERP - Women Empowerment ( India) 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 A DEEPIKA JENIFER _ _ WERP - Women Empowerment ( India) 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 S.NITHYANATHI _ _ WERP - Women Empowerment ( India) 1 Month _

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ABINESH.V _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 AISHWARYA.N.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 AJAY SURYA.C _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 AJAY SAMSON.A _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 AJIN.T.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ALFIYAA.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ARCHANA.A _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ASHOK.V _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 AYSHWARIYA.J _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 BAIRAVAN.B _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 BALACHANDAR.K _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 BHARATH.U _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 CHANDRU.G.K _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 CHANDRU.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.
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B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 CHOUTHRI.B _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 DHANISKUMAR.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 DHARMAN.K _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 DHARSINI.R _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 DHEENA.J _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 DHILIPAN.V.B _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GABELASHAN.G.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GIRIPRASATH.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GOBINATH.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GOKULRAJ.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GOPALAKANNAN.K _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 HARIHARAN.V _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 HONESTRAJ.D _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 IMAYAVARAMBAN.R _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 JAYANTH KUMAR.J _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 JAYAVARTHANA.J _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 JEEVITHA.A _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 JOHNPANDIYAN.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KAILASH.L.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KALAIVANI.C _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KARTHIKEYAN.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KRISHNA KUMAR.G _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KRISHNAKUMAR.A _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KRISHNAPRASANTH.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 LOGESH.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MAANISHA.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MAHALAKSHMI.K _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MANISHA.M.P _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MANTHIRAM.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MITHRA SHREE.V _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MOHAMED AMJATH.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MOHAMED ISMAIL.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MURALI KRISHNAN.T _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GANESAN.A _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.
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B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 JIBIN GEORGE _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KAMESVARAN.R _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 NIVESH KABIL.B.L _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 NANDHINI.J _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 NESAPRABHU.R _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 NITHYA. N _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PAVITHRA.K _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 POOJASREE.V _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRADEEPA.K _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRAVEEN.G _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRAVEENKUMAR.C _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRAVESH.C _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRIYADHARSHINI.C _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRIYADHARSHINI.G _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRIYADHARSHINI.K _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRIYADHARSHINI.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRIYANKA.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 RAMYA.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 RANJEETHKUMAR.B _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 RENUGADEVI.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SABARIVELVASAN.P.V _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SAKTHIVEL.P _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SANGEETHA.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SANJAIKANTH.B _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SATHESHKUMAR.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SATHISHKUMAR.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SAVITHA.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SHALINI.B _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SHRIPRIYA.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SHRUTHI PRIYA.V _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SIVASUBRAMANIAN.K _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SOUNDAR.A _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SOUNDHARYA.R.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SUBASH.K.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.
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B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SUJITHA.A _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SUKRIYA.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SURYAA.E _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 TAMILSELVAN.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 THANGAMALAR.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 THARANI.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 THIRUPATHI.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VANMATHI.G _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VIGNESH.G _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VIGNESH.L _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VIGNESH.V _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VISHAL.J _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 YASWANTHKUMAR.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 YUGAVARSHAN.A.S _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 YUVARAMYA.M _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRAVEEN KUMAR.R _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SOWNDARYA LAKSHMI.R _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VIGNESH.D _ _ _ _ ANNA ALUMINUM, Kerala.

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ABINESH.R _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ADHISH.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 AHAMADHU.A _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 AMIRTHAVARSHINI.A _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ARAVINDRAJ.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ARULPRASHATH.R _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ASHWIN.A _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 BHARATHKUMAR.G _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 BHAVAN RAMANA.E _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 CHERUB EBENEZER _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 DEVARAJ.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 DHARNISHRAJA.J _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 DHARSHANNATH.Y _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GAVIYA LAKSHMI.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GAYATHRI.R _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GOKILA.K.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem
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B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GOPIKA.R _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GORLA CHANDU _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GOWTHAM.K _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 GUNASEELAN.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 HARISHKUMAR.C _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 HEMALATHA.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 IYYAPPAN.N _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 JAGANATHAN.K _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 JAYALAKSHMI.P _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KARTHIKA.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KAVIMANI.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 KIRUTHIKA.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MADESH.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MADHANKUMAR.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MANI PRABHU.T _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MATHU MIITHAA.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MOHAMMED RAUSHAN.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MOHAN.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MONISH.V _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 MUTHUPANDI.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 NANDHAGOPAL.C _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 NANDHAKUMAR.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRAVEENKUMAR.R _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 PRIYADHARSHINI.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 RAJENDRAPRASATH.A _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 RAMALAKSHMANAN @ MANIKANDAN.U _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 ROHKITH ROSHAN.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SANDEEP.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SANDHIYA.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SANJAY.G _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SANTHOSH.B _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SATHISH.B _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SELVABHARATHI.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SHALINI.R _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem
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B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SHANKARESH.R _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SHREE HARINI.M _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SIVAKARAN.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SIVANANTHAN.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SUJITHA.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SURIYASANKAR.P _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 SWETHA P _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 THAVASI.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 UDAYAKIRAN.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VARUN KRISHNAN.V _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VASUNDHARADEVI.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VENGATESH.C _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 VIJAYASHANKAR P _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 YUVARANI.R _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
104 YUVETHA.S _ _ _ _ Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ABBARNA.E Speed Control Of Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor For Rate Control Of Gun CYDRE,DRDO-CHENNAI

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ABI.R Automation Of Waste Paper Reject Handling System By Using DCS TNPL- Karur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 AFROSE BANU.A A microcontroller based LPF cylinder booking and leakage detection using GSM Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 AISHWARAN.K Implementation Of Vlan And Intern Vlan In Corporate  Networks BSNL-Chennai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 AJITH KUMAR.M EAACK-A secure intrusion detection system for MANET’s Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 AJITH KUMAR.M EAACK-A secure intrusion detection system for MANET’s Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 AJITH.S Accident prevention and vehicle locating system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ALEX ABRAHAM

Smart traffic control system by using light detection sensor to start and stop the

 engine
Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ANJANA.K.V Protection And Controlling Of Three Phase Induction Motor Using PLC TNPL- Karur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ANUSUDHA.M Real time monitoring of centre pivot irrigation system using microcontroller Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ANUSUYA.K

Embedded based home and industrial safety system for fire and gas leakage

 detection
Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ARTHI.S A microcontroller based LPF cylinder booking and leakage detection using GSM Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ARUN.A Implementation Of Vlan And Intern Vlan In Corporate  Networks BSNL-Chennai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ARUNKUMAR.G EAACK-A secure intrusion detection system for MANET’s Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ARVINTH.P.R

Smart traffic control system by using light detection sensor to start and stop 

the engine
Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ASHWIN KUMAR.V IOT Based Water Level Meter Of Altering Population About Floods DLK-Chennai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 BADUSHA.S Waste Water Management For Smart City Inziki-Coimbatote

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 BANUPRIYA.B Real time monitoring of centre pivot irrigation system using microcontroller Paavai Engineering  college
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B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 BHARANIDHARAN.N IOT Based Water Level Meter Of Altering Population About Floods DLK-Chennai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 BHARANIDHARAN.S IOT Based Water Level Meter Of Altering Population About Floods DLK-Chennai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 BHARATHI.K Multilayer data routing  on multi hop wireless network Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 BHARATHI.S A microcontroller based LPF cylinder booking and leakage detection using GSM Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 BOOBALAN.E Accident prevention and vehicle locating system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 CHANDRU.S Accident prevention and vehicle locating system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DEEPIKA.S.V Multilayer data routing  on multi hop wireless network Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DHARANI.A Wireless data monitoring and fault identification using GSM in thermal power plant THERMAL -METTUR

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DHILIPKUMAR.M Underground drainage monitoring system using IOT Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DINESH KUMAR.S Underground drainage monitoring system using IOT Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DIVYA.S Multilayer data routing  on multi hop wireless network Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 EVANGELIN KIRUBA.J Wireless data monitoring and fault identification using GSM in thermal power plant THERMAL -METTUR

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GAYATHRI.C Automation Of Waste Paper Reject Handling System By Using DCS TNPL- Karur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GAYATHRI.R.T

Replacement Of Circuit Board By Using PLC In Hydac Filter in DIP and

 Paper Machine
TNPL-Karur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GOBIKA.K

Replacement Of Circuit Board By Using PLC In Hydac Filter In DIP and

 Paper Machine
TNPL-Karur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GODHAWARI.A Real time monitoring of centre pivot irrigation system using microcontroller Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GOPIKANNAN.S Waste Water Management For Smart City Inziki-Coimbatote

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GOPINATH.S Low cost water bed incubator

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GOWSALYA.K Automation Of Waste Paper Reject Handling System By Using DCS TNPL- Karur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GURU PRASAD.K Smart traffic control system by using light detection sensor to start and stop the engine Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GURUNADHAN.R Low cost water bed incubator Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 HARIHARAN.N Low cost water bed incubator Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 HARITHA.T Boiler drum level controlling one and three element strategy with PLC and SCADA Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ISWARYA.S Protection And Controlling Of Three Phase Induction Motor Using PLC TNPL- Karur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JAGADESH.T Implementation Of Vlan And Intern Vlan In Corporate  Networks BSNL-Chennai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JANARTHANAN.S Waste Water Management For Smart City Inziki-Coimbatote

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JAPUS NELSON.W Implementation Of Vlan And Intern Vlan In Corporate  Networks BSNL-Chennai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JAYAPRIYA.R Protection And Controlling Of Three Phase Induction Motor Using PLC TNPL- Karur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JAYASHREE.R Wireless data monitoring and fault identification using GSM in thermal power plant THERMAL -METTUR

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JEEVITHA.S Time based smart speed breaker using embedded system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JOSEPHINE STEFFI.R Development of SHOL based dementia patient tracking and rescue system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JOTHIKA.S Time based smart speed breaker using embedded system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KALAIVIZHI.D

Replacement Of Circuit Board By Using PLC In Hydac Filter In DIP And Paper 

Machine
TNPL-Karur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SAIKIRUBA.M Time based smart speed breaker using embedded system Paavai Engineering  college
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B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KARTHIKA.K Advance ambulance monitoring system using IOT Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KAVI MANI.S Development of SHOL based dementia patient tracking and rescue system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KAVIPRIYA.B Smart and secured rescue system to trap a child from open bore wells Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KAVIYA PRABHA.S Smart and secured rescue system to trap a child from open bore wells Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KEERTHANA.J

Coal mine safety monitoring &control automation using wireless technology and cloud 

computing
Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KESHAVARAJAN.J.L Design And Development Of JTAG Using Raspberry PI Concerent technique-bangalore

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 LAVANYA.G Advance ambulance monitoring system using IOT Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 LOGANAYAKI.M Doctor assistive system using augmented reality for critical analysis Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MADESHWARAN.P Wheel chair controlled by head motion Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MADHAN KUMAR.S A reconfigurable overlapping FFT/IFFT filter for ECG signal de-noising Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MANEESWAR.R Wheel chair controlled by head motion Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MARI CHITRA.P Smart and secured rescue system to trap a child from open bore wells Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MOHAMED  ZUBAIR.S Monitoring And Controlling Of Steam Turbine Parameters By Using Microcontroller Thermal-Mettur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MOHANA.T IOT based waste management system for smart city Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MOHAMMED RIYAZ.M NFC based safety and secure vehicles movement system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MOULI.M Monitoring And Controlling Of Steam Turbine Parameters By Using Microcontroller Thermal-Mettur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NARMATHA.S Border alert system and emergency contact for fisherman using RSSI Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NAVEENKUMAR.K

Secured and transparent voting system using face regonization with alert message using 

GSM
Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NIKHIL.R A reconfigurable overlapping FFT/IFFT filter for ECG signal de-noising Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NOWSHATH.V NFC based safety and secure vehicles movement system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PARTHASARATHI.P Wheel chair controlled by head motion Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PARTHASARATHY.P

Secured and transparent voting system using face regonization with alert message using 

GSM
Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PAVITHRA.K Doctor assistive system using augmented reality for critical analysis Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PAVITHRA.M Advance ambulance monitoring system using IOT Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PILAVENDIRAN.SA Design And Development Of JTAG Using Raspberry PI Concerent technique-bangalore

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 POORNIMA.N IOT based waste management system for smart city Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 POOVARASAN.P Smart trolley for billing in super market using AOT Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRADEEPRAJ.M NFC based safety and secure vehicles movement system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRAGADESH KUMAR.R

Liquor detection and automation vehicle engine locking with location tracking

 system
Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRAKASH.G A reconfigurable overlapping FFT/IFFT filter for ECG signal de-noising Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRATHOSH KUMAR.S Monitoring And Controlling Of Steam Turbine Parameters By Using Microcontroller Thermal-Mettur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRAVEEN KUMAR .V

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PREETHIGA.M

Coal mine safety monitoring &control automation using wireless technology and cloud 

computing
Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRIYA.M Embedded based home and industrial safety system for fire and gas leakage detection Paavai Engineering  college
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B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRIYADHARSHINI.K Doctor assistive system using augmented reality for critical analysis Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRIYANKA.A Embedded based home and industrial safety system for fire and gas leakage detection Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRIYANKA.S Intellectual integration of satellite data into weather forecasting mode Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PUGAZHENTHI.R Liquor detection and automation vehicle engine locking with location tracking system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAGAVENDRAN.S Liquor detection and automation vehicle engine locking with location tracking system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAGAVISHREE.A

Coal mine safety monitoring &control automation using wireless technology and cloud 

computing
Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAGUL.C.K

Secured and transparent voting system using face regonization with alert message using 

GSM
Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAGURAM.K

Secured and transparent voting system using face regonization with alert message using 

GSM
Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RASHYA PARVEEN.D IOT based waste management system for smart city Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RISHI VISHVAA.N Smart trolley for billing in super market using AOT Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ROOPASRI.D Border alert system and emergency contact for fisherman using RSSI Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 AKILA K Development of SHOL based dementia patient tracking and rescue system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GOBISHA.S Boiler drum level controlling one and three element strategy with PLC and SCADA Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RENUKA.D An Efficient Approach For Control Of Fire Alarm System Using Zigbee TNPL- Karur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RUBINI.T Fresh Water Reclamation In De-Inking Process Using Distributed TNPL- Karur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SAHANA.S An Efficient Approach For Control Of Fire Alarm System Using Zigbee TNPL- Karur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SAJAN.V Disease detection for plants using image processing Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANDEEPKUMAR.K Design a liquid build continues positive airway pressure therapy unit Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANDHIYA.M Intellectual integration of satellite data into weather forecasting mode Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANGEETHA.V 3D-Wide band head imaging system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANJAY KUMAR.R Disease detection for plants using image processing Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANMATHI.R Women security using smart device Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANTHOSE.S Disease detection for plants using image processing Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANTHOSH.P Smart home for older adults Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SATHYA PRIYA.P Intellectual integration of satellite data into weather forecasting mode Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SHAKILA BANU.A.S User manual of human appliances using augmented reality Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SHANMUGA PRIYA.B Power Transform Protection By using  Microcontroller In Embedded System Thermal- Mettur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SHANMUGAPRIYA.A Power Transform Protection By using  Microcontroller In Embedded System Thermal- Mettur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SHANMUGAPRIYA.R Measuring calorie and nutrition from food image Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SHRIINITHI.K IOT based smart green house automation using Arduino Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SIVAKUMAR.D Smart trolley for billing in super market using AOT Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SIVAPRAKASH R Smart home for older adults Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SIVARANJANI.P IOT based smart green house automation using Arduino Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SOWMIYA.C IOT based smart green house automation using Arduino Paavai Engineering  college
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B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SOWMIYA.M

Embedded System Integrated Into A Wireless Sensor Networking Online Dynamic

Torque And Efficiency Monitoring And Production In Induction Motor
Thermal- Mettur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SOWMIYA.M

Embedded system integrated into a wireless sensor networking online dynamic torque 

and efficiency monitoring and production in induction motor
Thermal- Mettur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SRI VIDHYA.R

Embedded System Integrated Into A Wireless Sensor Networking Online Dynamic

Torque And Efficiency Monitoring And Production In Induction Motor
Thermal- Mettur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUBA SREE.J Fault –Diagnosis in fiber optic cable using image processing

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUBASH.R Augmented reality map Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUGANTHI.R

Embedded System Integrated into a Wireless Sensor Networking online dynamic Torque

and Efficiency Monitoring and Production in Induction Motor
Thermal- Mettur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUGHI.S Fresh Water Reclamation In De-Inking Process Using Distributed TNPL- Karur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUJITHA.K Women security using smart device Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SURENDARA BALAJI.M Secure bank locker finger print with image capture Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SURUTHI.D 3D-Wide band head imaging system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SURYA.M Smart home for older adults Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SURYAHARAN.M Secure bank locker finger print with image capture Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUSMITHA.G Women security using smart device Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 TAMILMANI.M Secure bank locker finger print with image capture Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 THIVYAPRIYA.K.P. Boiler drum level controlling one and three element strategy with PLC and SCADA Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 THUSLEEM.T.M Measuring calorie and nutrition from food image Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 USHA RANI.N 3D-Wide band head imaging system Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VARSHINI.M Measuring calorie and nutrition from food image Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VASANTHKUMAR.N Design a liquid build continues positive airway pressure therapy unit Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VIGNESH.M Augmented reality map Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VIMALA.S Power Transform Protection By using  Microcontroller In Embedded System Thermal- Mettur

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VINITHA.S Border alert system and emergency contact for fisherman using RSSI Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VISHNUPRASATH.S Design a liquid build continues positive airway pressure therapy unit Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 YOGESH.R Augmented reality map Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 V.GOBI Augmented reality map Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RUBANRAJ Design a liquid build continues positive airway pressure therapy unit Paavai Engineering  college

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 AARTHI. S NSIC 25.11.2019 to 06.12.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ABI. N Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ABINAYA. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ABINAYA. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ABIRAMA KANNAN. B Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 AKSHAYA. N NSIC 25.11.2019 to 06.12.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ARTHI. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ARUNKUMAR. M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai
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B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ARVINTH. A Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ASHWIN ARUNASALAM. K Appin technology lab 08.09.2020 to 27.09.2020 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 BAVITHRA. J NSIC 25.11.2019 to 06.12.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 BHARANITHARAN. V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 CHITHRAKUMARI. E Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 CLEMENT INBARAJ. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DARWIN PREMKUMAR. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DEVISHREE. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DHARANI.R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DHIVYA. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DINESHKUMAR.P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DIVYA. A Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DIVYA K Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DIVYA. T Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DIVYADHARSHINI. L Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DURGA. P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 EZHIL KUMAR. B Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GANESH KUMAR. K LITZ tech 21.11.2019 to 01.12.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GOKILA. V Switching technologies gunther LTD 27.05.2019 to 07.06.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GOWRI. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GOWSALYA.T

VEI technologies

VEI technologies

21.11.2019 to 05.12.2019

02.09.2019 to 14.09.2019
Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GURUTHESH. R

Elite systems &Controls

LITZ tech

25.05.2019 to 23.06. 2019

21.11.2019 to 30.11.2019
Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 HARIHARAN.N Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 HARINI. R Kaashiv infotech 20.05.2019 to 19.06.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 HARISH. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 HEMALATHA. R. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JANANI ARAVIND. G Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JANANI N Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JAYASHREE. D

SynapsticsEHR

BSNL

03.06.2019 to 12.06.2019

25.11.2019 to 29.11.2019
Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JAYASHREE. K Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JESIMA YASMEEN. M NSIC 25.11.2019 to 06.12.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KALPANA. T BSNL 03.06.2019 to 06.06.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KAMALI.K Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KANNAN.S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai
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B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KARTHI. S Kaashiv infotech 20.05.2019 to 19.06.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KARTHIKEYAN.S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KARUNAMOORTHY. R e- soft  IT solutions 17.11.2019 to 1.12.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KAVIYA. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KEERTHINISHA. K codebind technologies 03.06.2019 to 07.06.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KEERTHIRAJA. V Kaashiv infotech 15.07.2019 to 11.08.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KIRUBAHARAN. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KOKILAVANI. R LITZ tech 21.11.2019 to 30.11.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 LAKSMI PRABA. A. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MADHUMITHA. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MALINI. S LITZ tech 21.11.2019 to 30.11.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MEIYARASAN. V Kaashiv infotech 01.06.2019 to 05.06.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MEKASH. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MOHAMMED ARKAM. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MOHINDH KUMARAN. S Either infotech 07.10.2020 to 26.10.2020 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MONICA. B Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MONICA. T. P LITZ tech

21.11.2019 to 30.11.2019

25.05.2019 to 05.06.2019
Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MONIKA. M

Grovite agro cares

LITZ tech

Ascents technologies

20.01.2021 to 31.01.2021

21.11.2019 to 30.11.2019

27.05.2019 to 05.06.2019

Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MONISHA. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MUTHU SRINIVASAN. M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NANDHAKUMAR. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NAVEEN.M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NAVEEN KUMAR. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NAVEEN KUMAR. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NAZEERBASHA. N

BSNL

GUVI

25.11.2019 to 29.11.2019

28 th march 2020
Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NISHA. N Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NITHYA. D Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NIVEDHA. K Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 OVIYA. K. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PARAMESWARI. B Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PAVITHRALAKSHMI. G BSNL 03.06.2019 to 07.06.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PAVITHRA. S emglitz technologies 04.02.2020 to 23.02.2020 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PAVITHRAN. T BSNL 25.11.2019 to 29.11.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 POORNIMA. V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai
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B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRABHAKARAN. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRADEEP KUMAR. G

manfree technologies

ProZ solution

30.05.2019 to 04.06.2019

25.11.2019 to 30.11.2019
Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRATHIKSHA. V. R emglitz technologies 15.11.2019 to 26.11.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRAVEEN. V

proz solution

BSNL

01.02.2020 to 11.02.2020

25.11.2019 to 29.11.2019
Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRAVEENA. R Mentor host 07.09.2019 to 26.09.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PREETHI. G

Crazy for success foundation

BSNL

20.04.2020 to 28.04.2020

25.11.2019 to 29.11.2019
Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRIYADHARSHINI. M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRIYAN. D Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RACHEL. M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAHUL KANNAN. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAJESH. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RANJITH KUMAR. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RANJITHKUMAR. L Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RASIKA. G To Whomsoever IT may concern 01.08.2019 to 31.10.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ROJA. G BSNL 09.12.2019 to 13.12.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ROOBINI. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ROSHINI.P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RUBATH. K Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SAKTHIVEL.M Kaashiv infotech 05.06.2019 to 09.06.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANDHIYA.C Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANDHIYA.S Proz solution 25.11.2019 to 30.11.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANGAVI. A Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANTHIYA DEVI. T Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANTHOSH. S Ascents technologies 25.05.2019 to 03.06.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SATISHKUMAR T Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SATHYAMOORTHY. M Ascents technologies 25.05.2019 to 03.06.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SELVAMURUGAN. P

CSC

LITZ tech

13.12.2019 to 13.02.2020

21.11.2019 to 30.11.2019
Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SHALINI. S Kaashiv infotech 22.11.2019 to 02.12.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SIVAPRIYA. G crazy for success foundation 20.07.2019 to 26.07.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SIVAPRIYA. P BSNL 25.11.2019 to 29.11.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SIVASANTHOSH. K Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SIVASASTHIRI. R. V Codebind technologies 27.11.2019 to 01.12.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SOUNDHARRAJ. V BSNL 25.11.2019 to 29.11.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SOWMIATHARSINI . R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai
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B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SOWMIYA.C Aavin

25.05.2019 to 07.06.2019

25.11.2019 to 30.11.2019
Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SOWNDARYA. R ProZ solution 25.11.2019 to 30.11.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SOWNTHARYA.M.R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SRI HARITHRA. T Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SRIKANTH. T. J Ascentz technologies 25.05.2019 to 3.06.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SRILEKHA. S Proz solution 25.11.2019 to 30.11.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUDAARSAN.O

Sun nets

MSPAND technologies

11.11.2019 to 19.11.2019

21.11.2019 to 05.12.2019
Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUMITHA.S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SURYA. J Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SURYA.S Ascentz technologies 25.05.2019 to 03.06.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUSHENA SRUTHI Neyveli lignite corporation LTD 28.11.2019 to 07.12.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SWESHIKA. R Codebind technologies 02.12.2019 to 07.12.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 THARA. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 THARANI.M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 THENMOZHI K TNPL 04.12.2019 to 03.01.2020 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VAISHNAVI S Rail net software solutions 03.02.2020 to 19.02.2020 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VASANTH.R Mentor Host 09.11.2019 to 26.11.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VIGNESH.R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VIGNESH. T BSNL 25.11.2019 to 29.11.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VIGNESH. V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VIGNESHWARAN.G

Sunshiv electronic solution

Sun nets 

20.11.2019 to 01.12.2019

11.11.2019 to 19.11.2019
Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VINOTHINI. K Kaashiv infotech 22.11.2019 to 01.12.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VINOTHINI . S Sona college of technology 26.06.2019 to 28.06.2019 Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VISHNU GOPAL.V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VISWANATHAN.M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SELSHIYA. S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 AJITH.A Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JEEVA. M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SWETHA. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SABARINATHAN. N. G. P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VIGNESH K Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ABINASH.S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ABINAYA.R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ABISHEK.R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai



Programme Name 
Programme 

code 
Name of the students Project title

Place of project done(Industry 

Name/Institution)
Name of the company for Internship 

Internship

Duration

Industrial visit

(company name,place)

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 AKALYA.R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ANBARASAN.A Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ARAVIND LAXMAN.J Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ARAVIND.G Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 CHANDRU.L Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DHANAVARSHINI.V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DHIVYA MANOKARI.V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DHIVYASHREE.K Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DINAHARAN FUEMENT.P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GEETHA. G Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GNANAMOORTHY.V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GOWRI.A Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 HARIPRASAD.M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JEEVA.P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JEEVANANTHAM.B Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KAVI PRIYA.M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KEERTHANA.P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KEERTHANA.S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KEERTHANA.S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KIRUBAKAR.C Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MERCY.J Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MOHAMED SHIMAK.M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MOHANRAJ.S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NANDHINI. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NAVALADIRAJA.P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NAVEEN.U Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NAVEENA.M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NAVEENKUMAR.P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NISHA.P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NITHYA NANDHITHAA. R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NITHYA.N Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PAVEENRAJ.M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRABHA.R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRAGADEESH M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai
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B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRAGADEESHWARAN M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRAKADEESWARAN S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRIYANKA S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PUSHPA P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAJAGURU J Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAJALAKSHMI V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAJKUMAR S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAMKUMAR R V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RATHESH R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAVI M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RISHIKA V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RUTH JENIFER M Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANDHIYA G Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANTHOSH KUMAR S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SATHISH K Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SATHYA NARAYANAN S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SATHYA R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SINDU PAIRAVI S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SINDHU K Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SIVANESAN T S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SRI VAISHNAVI P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SRI PRIYADHARSHINI S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUDARSUN PRASSANA R Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUGANYA K V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUPRAJA G Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SURESHRAJ S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SURYAPRAKASH P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 TAMIL SELVAN V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 TAMILMANI E Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 THIRUPUGHALVAN A Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 THISALI S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VELAYUTHAM P Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VENKATESH PRASANTH Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VENKATESH S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai
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B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 VINODHARANI K Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 YUTHAN N Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 YUVABHARATHI M V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUSHMITHA S Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAMACHANDRA B Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUMITHRA V Numoto Technology,Kaliakavilai

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 AISHWARYA.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ANU VARSHITHA.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ARAVIND.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 ATHEEQ UR RAHMAN.F Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 BHARATH.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 BHARATHIRAJA.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DAVULURI VENKATA ANIL KUMAR Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DEVADHARSHINI.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DHARSHINI.V Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 DHIVAKARAN.T Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 FAIYAZ BASHA.F Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GOKULA KANNAN.R.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 GOKULAKRISHNAN.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 HARIPRASANTH.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 HARISANJAI.A Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 HEMALATHA.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 HEMAPRIYA.K.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JAGAN.P Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JAYAKUMAR.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 JEEVAN PRAKASH.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KANISHKAR.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KAVIYA.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KAVIYAA.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 KRISHNAVENI.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 LAVANYA.I Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 LINGESWARAN.J Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MEDA MANOJ KRISHNA Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MOHAMMED SAMEER.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem
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B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MUKILAN.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 MUTHU KUMARA VEL.U Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NAGAMANI.D Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 NARMATHA.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PADMESH.B Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PARTHASARATHI.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRAKASH.K.V Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRASANNA.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 PRASATH.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAGUL.B Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAGUL.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAGUL.T Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RAJARAJAN.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 RANJANI.V Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANJAY.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SANTHOSHKUMAR.V Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SARANYA.A Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SHEELA JENEFER.A Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SIVA DHARSHINI.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SIVAKUMAR.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SIVASAKTHI.V Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SNEGA.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SOBANA.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SOWMIYA.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SRETHARSSENE.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SUNDARESAN.E Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 SWATHIGA.G.V Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 TAMILSELVI.P Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 TELLAMEKALA THARUN KUMAR Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 THAMBU GANESH Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 THARANI.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
105 THEPANRAJ.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers Union Ltd.,Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 N.Anand Smart Farming System Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem
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B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 D.Arvindkumar Smart Farming System Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 A.Javith Smart Farming System Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Hamsavalli Smart Farming System Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 V.Kavin Smart Trolley For Shopping Malls Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 M.Hariharan Smart Trolley For Shopping Malls Paavai Engineering College Kanadlab 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 M.Gowtham Smart Trolley For Shopping Malls Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 M.Hariprasath Smart Trolley For Shopping Malls Paavai Engineering College Antaragni, IIT Kanpur 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 Gokulnath T Solar Power System Using MPPT Algorithms For ON And OFF Grid Paavai Engineering College Shaastra, IIT Madras 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 Ayyanar P Solar Power System Using MPPT Algorithms For ON And OFF Grid Paavai Engineering College E-Cell DTU 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Dhineshkannan Solar Power System Using MPPT Algorithms For ON And OFF Grid Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 M.Hariprasath Solar Power System Using MPPT Algorithms For ON And OFF Grid Paavai Engineering College Bestintown Analytics Private Limited 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 R.Ajith Kumar

Solar Enhance The Power Quality Of Solar Cell Savonius Rotor Hybrid SystemPower 

System Using MPPT Algorithms For ON And OFF Grid
Paavai Engineering College INDIA Redefined 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Dinakaran

Solar Enhance The Power Quality Of Solar Cell Savonius Rotor Hybrid SystemPower 

System Using MPPT Algorithms For ON And OFF Grid
Paavai Engineering College Colgate Palmolive (India) Limited 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 N.Jayasurya

Solar Enhance The Power Quality Of Solar Cell Savonius Rotor Hybrid SystemPower 

System Using MPPT Algorithms For ON And OFF Grid
Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 K.Mageswaran

Solar Enhance The Power Quality Of Solar Cell Savonius Rotor Hybrid SystemPower 

System Using MPPT Algorithms For ON And OFF Grid
Paavai Engineering College INDIA Redefined 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Gopi Smart E-Vehicle Charging System By Using RFID Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 M.Ajithkumar Smart E-Vehicle Charging System By Using RFID Paavai Engineering College United Nations Volunteer 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 V.G.Balajisabarinathan Smart E-Vehicle Charging System By Using RFID Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 A.Ajithkumar Smart E-Vehicle Charging System By Using RFID Paavai Engineering College Tryst, IIT Delhi 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 K.Gowtham Wireless Video LED Display System Paavai Engineering College Crazy For Success Foundation 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 R.Haribaskar Wireless Video LED Display System Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 Gopalsamy.M Wireless Video LED Display System Paavai Engineering College Antaragni, IIT Kanpur 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 Manimaran.R Wireless Video LED Display System Paavai Engineering College IIT Delhi- Rendezvous 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 D.Divyabharathi Smart class based on fingerprint attendance system and smart tv Paavai Engineering College IIT Delhi- Rendezvous 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 M.Hemamalini Smart class based on fingerprint attendance system and smart tv Paavai Engineering College IIT Delhi- Rendezvous 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 N.Janani Smart class based on fingerprint attendance system and smart tv Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Kiruba Smart class based on fingerprint attendance system and smart tv Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Jeeva Hybrid  Electrical Bike Using Super Capacitor Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 R.Gokul raj                      Hybrid  Electrical Bike Using Super Capacitor Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 M.Kaviyarasan Hybrid  Electrical Bike Using Super Capacitor Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 G.Manoharan Hybrid  Electrical Bike Using Super Capacitor Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 J.JayaBarathi Automatic Fan And Light Control In Smart Class Room Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 A.Hasnafathima Automatic Fan And Light Control In Smart Class Room Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 V.Madhumitha Automatic Fan And Light Control In Smart Class Room Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem
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B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 P.Divya Automatic Fan And Light Control In Smart Class Room Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 K.Anjala Devi

Performance analysis of unified power quality conditioner in a grid connected wind & 

PV Generated system used to Improve Power Quality
Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 D.Anjali

Performance analysis of unified power quality conditioner in a grid connected wind & 

PV Generated system used to Improve Power Quality
Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Kalaimani

Performance analysis of unified power quality conditioner in a grid connected wind & 

PV Generated system used to Improve Power Quality
Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Kiruthika

Performance analysis of unified power quality conditioner in a grid connected wind & 

PV Generated system used to Improve Power Quality
Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Mathanraj Borewell Child Rescue Robot Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 A.Praveen Kumar Borewell Child Rescue Robot Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 R.Praveen Borewell Child Rescue Robot Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 N.Ranjith Borewell Child Rescue Robot Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 A.PonLucina IOT Based Message Scrolling Led Display Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 M. Mathumathi IOT Based Message Scrolling Led Display Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S. Nivetha IOT Based Message Scrolling Led Display Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Preetha IOT Based Message Scrolling Led Display Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 D.Soundharya Design Of Ac - Dc Controlled Rectifier For Hybrid Electric vehicle Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 P.Srimathy Design Of Ac - Dc Controlled Rectifier For Hybrid Electric vehicle Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Nagasoundarya Design Of Ac - Dc Controlled Rectifier For Hybrid Electric vehicle Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 B.Suresh Design Of Ac - Dc Controlled Rectifier For Hybrid Electric vehicle Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 V.Surya Finger Print Based Online Payment System Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 I.Shankar Finger Print Based Online Payment System Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 A.Vignesh Finger Print Based Online Payment System Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 M.Vishwakumar Real Time Biometric Based Vehicle Security System Of Speed Control Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 M.Pullaiyannan Real Time Biometric Based Vehicle Security System Of Speed Control Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 K.Sathishkumar Real Time Biometric Based Vehicle Security System Of Speed Control Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Sathish Real Time Biometric Based Vehicle Security System Of Speed Control Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Santhosh Harmonic Sensing Smart Meter Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 A.Sanjeet Harmonic Sensing Smart Meter Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 A.Sridhar Harmonic Sensing Smart Meter Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 N.Sriram Harmonic Sensing Smart Meter Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 Witney Jefferson Cost effective conversion of electric bike Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 N.Vignesh Cost effective conversion of electric bike Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 K.Vimalnath Cost effective conversion of electric bike Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 B.Vimalan Cost effective conversion of electric bike Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 B.Prabakaran

Design And Development Of Breath Acetone Based Non Invasive Blood Glucose Level 

Monitoring System
Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 P.Parameswaran

Design And Development Of Breath Acetone Based Non Invasive Blood Glucose Level 

Monitoring System
Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem
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B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 S.Saravanan

Design And Development Of Breath Acetone Based Non Invasive Blood Glucose Level 

Monitoring System
Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 D.Rajarajan

Design And Development Of Breath Acetone Based Non Invasive Blood Glucose Level 

Monitoring System
Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 D.Muthukumar Design Of Dc –Dc Converter For Hybrid Electrical Car Drive Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 M. Seralathan Design Of Dc –Dc Converter For Hybrid Electrical Car Drive Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 K.Siva Design Of Dc –Dc Converter For Hybrid Electrical Car Drive Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 N. Tamilvanan Design Of Dc –Dc Converter For Hybrid Electrical Car Drive Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 R. Venkatesan Permanent Magnet Brushless Dc Motor Coupling with gear Axial Drive in Hybrid Car Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 R. Ragavendharan Permanent Magnet Brushless Dc Motor Coupling with gear Axial Drive in Hybrid Car Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 G.Vignesh Permanent Magnet Brushless Dc Motor Coupling with gear Axial Drive in Hybrid Car Paavai Engineering College Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 AAKASH.K E-Cell IIT Madras 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 AJAY KUMAR.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 AKASH.R Bio Elogic Technologies July 2019-Oct 2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 AKIL.M Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ANUSHA.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ANUSHREE.V Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ARIVAZHAGAN.M Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ARUL MOZHIYAN.K Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ARUNKUMAR.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ARUNRAJ.R Bio Elogic Technologies July 2019-Oct 2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 AYYAPPAN.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 CASTRO.T.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 DEEPALAKSHMI.M Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 DHANRAJ.R Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 DILEEPAN.A ASCENTZ TECHNOLOGIES 21.11.19-30.11.19 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 DYANA MARY.D Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ESWARAMOORTHY.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 GOKUL PRASANTH.D Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 GOKUL.L Bio Elogic Technologies July 2019-Oct 2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 GOWTHAM.M Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 GOWTHAMAN.M Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 HARIHARAN.A PlayWithBot.com July 2019-Oct 2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 JACKUP SURYA.M Bio Elogic Technologies July 2019-Oct 2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 JAIGANESH.N Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 JANANI.R Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem
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B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 JAYABHARATHI.M Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KARTHIK.K Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KARTHIK.M Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KARTHIKEYAN.D NR SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 11.11.19-30.11.19 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KARTHIKEYAN.G ASCENTZ TECHNOLOGIES 21.11.19-30.11.19 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KARTHIKRAJA.C Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KEERTHANA.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KOWSHIKA.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MADHESH.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MAHENDIRAN.A Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MANASHA.M E-Cell IIT Madras 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MEGANATHAN.T Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MEIKANDAPRASANTH.M.L Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MOHANA GANDHI RAM.B Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 BOOBALA KANNAN.R Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 RAJESH.R NR SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 11.11.19-30.11.19 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 AKHILJITH.C.K Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 THUGIL.P Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 NALINADEVI.G Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 NAVEENKUMAR.D Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 NISHA.K Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 NIVETHA.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 OVIYASRI.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PALRAJ.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PANDI KIRUBHAKARAN.E International Model United Nations 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PARAMESHWARI.K BSNL 3.6.19-8.6.19 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PRAVEENKUMAR.G Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PRAVEEN KUMAR R Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PRAVIN.M UNIQ TECHNOLOGIES 20.11.19-30.11.19 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PRITHIVI RAJ.K Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PUGAZHENTHI.M Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PURUSHOTHAMAN.V Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 RAJKUMAR.D.A PrepInsta 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 RAJKUMAR.T Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem
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B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 RAJ PRABHAKAR.J KAASHI INFOTECH 19.5.19-2.6.19 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 RETHINAKUMAR.B Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SABARIRAJAN.B INFRA 21.11.19-21-12.19 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SANKAR.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SANTHOSH KUMAR.S Celesta, IIT Patna 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SATHIYA MOORTHY.V Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SILPA.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SIVANANDHAN.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SRIDHAR.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SRINANDHINI.M Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SUDHARSHAN.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SURESH.A Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SURESH.C UNIQ TECHNOLOGIES 20.11.19-30.11.19 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SURYA.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SUSMITHA.A Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 TAMILSELVAN.R Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 THAMODHARAN.S Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 VIGNESH.K Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 VIGNESH.N Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 VINOTHKUMAR.R Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 YUVETHA.S Team Everest 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 JAKIR HUSSAIN Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 VASANDARA DEVI.S TECHNOVIT 2019, VIT CHENNAI 2019-2020 Substation,KR THOPPUR,salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 AADHI SHANKARAR.C GRIP At The Sparks Foundation 2019-2020 TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 AARTHY.K TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 AGATHIYAN.P TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 AKASH.K TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ANBARASAN.P TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ANJALIKUMARI TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ARAVIND.R TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ARAVINTH.I TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ARUNPRIYA.M TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 BALAMURUGAN.M TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 CHOWDHRY.M TNPL, karur
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B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 DHARANI.A TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 DINESH KUMAR.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 DURGA DEEPAN.C TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 EZHILANAND.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 GAUTHAM SRIRAM.R.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 GAYATHRI.M TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 GOKULRAJ.V TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 GOWSALYA.R TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 GOWTHAM.M TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 HEMAPRIYA.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 IDHAYAKARAN.G TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 JUJENDHIRA SUKKAL.V TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KAMALESH.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KARPAGAM.V TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KAWIN.T TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KOKILAVANI.V TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KOWSIKA.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MOGILADEVI.R TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MUGHILVENDHAN.B TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 NAVEEN.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PADMAPRIYA.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PRABHA.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PRAGADISHWARAN.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PRAGATHEESH.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PRIYANKA.N TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 RAKSHANA.C Eximius IIM Bangalore 2019-2020 TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 RANJITHKUMAR.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SANDHIYA.G TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SANJAY KUMAR.P TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SATHISH.D TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SATHISH.M TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SAVITHA.B TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SHANMUGAM.G TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SIKKANDHAR BATSHA.N TNPL, karur
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B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SIVASELVAMOORTHY.U TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SOUNTHARIYA.V TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SREENATH.B TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SRINITHI.M TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SUGANTHI.P.V TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SUHAIL AHAMED.J TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SURESHKUMAR.M TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 TAMILARASI.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 THANGADURAI.M TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 THIRUKKUMARAN.D TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 THIYAGU.A TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 VIGNESHWARAN.R TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 VINOTHKUMAR.G TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 VISHNU KUMAR.N TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 VISHNUVARTHINI.E TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 YASHICA.M TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MOHANKUMAR.S TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 NACIMUDEEN A TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 A.SAKTHIVEL TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 D.RANJITH TNPL, karur

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 AARTHI.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 AKASH.G Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ANBARASU.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ARIVANANDHA PANDIYAN K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ARTHI.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ARUNKUMAR.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 DEEPANRAJ.T Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 DHINESH.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 DINESH.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 DINESH.T Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ELAKIYA.G Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 ELUMALAI.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 GOKULAKUMAR.G Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 HEMACHANDRAN.B Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem



Programme Name 
Programme 

code 
Name of the students Project title

Place of project done(Industry 

Name/Institution)
Name of the company for Internship 

Internship

Duration

Industrial visit

(company name,place)

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 JANANI.U Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 JANAPRIYA.G Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 JARISH.B Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KANMANI.E Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KARTHIKEYAN.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KASINATH.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KEERTHANA.T Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 KEERTHIGA.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 LOGESHWARAN.G Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 LOKESH.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MADHESWARAN.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MADHUBALAN.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MINNALRAJA.G Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MOHAMED NAASAR.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MOHANRAAJ.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MOUNISH.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 MUNIYAPPAN.T Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 NAGULAN.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 NANDHAKUMARAN.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 NARMADHA.N Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 NAVEEN KUMAR.T Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 NISHA.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 NITHYA MAHIMA GRACY.C Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PRAKASH.C Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PRIYA.P Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 PRIYAMKUMAR.A Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 RHISHIY.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 RISHEEBA.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 RITHIKGURU.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SAILESHWARAN.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SANTHOSH.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SANTHOSH.N Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SANTHOSHPANDIYAN.A Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SARAVANAKUMAR.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem
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B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SATHISHKUMAR.R Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SATHISHKUMAR.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SHATHAJ.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SHEDHUPATHI.M Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SUBASH.N Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SURIYA.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 SURYA.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 TAMILARASAN.P Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 VAISA.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 VASANTH.K Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 VENGATRAMAN.S Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING
106 VISHNUPRADAP.P Salem Co-Op Milk Producers union ltd, Salem

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ABDUL RAHIM A 

HEAT TRANSFER ENHANCEMENT

IN DOUBLE PIPE HEAT

EXCHANGER WITH INSERT

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ABHISHEK.M.R
FABRICATION AND MECHANICAL

 TESTING OF COMPOSITE HELMET 
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ADITE MATHEW 

HEAT TRANSFER ENHANCEMENT

IN DOUBLE PIPE HEAT

EXCHANGER WITH INSERT

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 AJITHKUMAR K

FABRICATION AND MECHANICAL

BEHAVIOUR OF MAGNESIUM -FLY

ASH COMPOSITES

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 AJITH KUMAR P AUTOMATIC MINI LAWN MOWER Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 AJITHKUMAR R

OPTIMIZATION OF PROCESS

PARAMETERS OF MICRO-EDM OF

MONEL 400 ALLOY

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 AMAR KUMAR.N 
FABRICATION AND MECHANICAL

 TESTING OF COMPOSITE HELMET 
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ANAND K

FABRICATION AND MECHANICAL

BEHAVIOUR OF MAGNESIUM -FLY

ASH COMPOSITES

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ANANDH A

HEAT TRANSFER ENHANCEMENT

IN DOUBLE PIPE HEAT

EXCHANGER WITH INSERT

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ANBARASAN R 

OPTIMIZATION OF PROCESS

PARAMETERS OF MICRO-EDM OF

MONEL 400 ALLOY

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARAVINDHAN G 

OPTIMIZATION OF PROCESS

PARAMETERS OF MICRO-EDM OF

MONEL 400 ALLOY

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARISHBABU P

INVESTIGATION OF CONTROL

PARAMETERS IN ELECTRO

CHEMICAL MICRO MACHINING

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARULMANI K

INVESTIGATION OF CONTROL

PARAMETERS IN ELECTRO

CHEMICAL MICRO MACHINING

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUN GOKUL M 

HEAT TRANSFER ENHANCEMENT

IN DOUBLE PIPE HEAT

EXCHANGER WITH INSERT

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUN PATHA MUTHU.P 

PARAMETRIC OPTIMIZATION OF SINGLE CYLINDER DIESEL ENGINE 

FUELED WITH WASTE TYRE OIL DIESEL BLEND FOR BRAKE THERMAL 

EFFICIENCY AND EMISSIONS USING TAGUCHI METHOD

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUN PRASATH B 

FABRICATION AND MECHANICAL

BEHAVIOUR OF MAGNESIUM -FLY

ASH COMPOSITES

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUN M

FABRICATION AND MECHANICAL

BEHAVIOUR OF MAGNESIUM -FLY

ASH COMPOSITES

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUN.S
FABRICATION AND MECHANICAL

 TESTING OF COMPOSITE HELMET 
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUNAGIRI R

INVESTIGATION OF CONTROL

PARAMETERS IN ELECTRO

CHEMICAL MICRO MACHINING

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUNKUMAR A

OPTIMIZATION OF PROCESS

PARAMETERS OF MICRO-EDM OF

MONEL 400 ALLOY

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUN RAJ.A 
FABRICATION AND MECHANICAL

 TESTING OF COMPOSITE HELMET 
Paavai Engineering College
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ASHOK R AUTOMATIC MINI LAWN MOWER Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ATHIYAMAN M AUTOMATIC MINI LAWN MOWER Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 BALAKRISHNAN.M 

PARAMETRIC OPTIMIZATION OF SINGLE CYLINDER DIESEL ENGINE 

FUELED WITH WASTE TYRE OIL DIESEL BLEND FOR BRAKE THERMAL 

EFFICIENCY AND EMISSIONS USING TAGUCHI METHOD

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHAYANADHAN S EMERGENCY RESCUE VEHICLE Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DAYANIDHI O

EXPERIMENTAL INVESTIGATION

OF DISSIMILAR WELD JOINTS

BETWEEN MAGNESIUM (MgAZ91)

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DEENADAYALA BOOPATHI D 

TRIBOLOGICAL BEHAVIOUR OF

INTERNAL PLASMA SPRAYED AL6061

BASED CERAMIC COATING ON ENGINE CYLINDER UNDER LUBRICATED 

Paavai Engineering College TITAN INDUSTRIES, HOSUR 05.03.2020-07.03.2020

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DEVANATHAN N

EXPERIMENTAL INVESTIGATION

OF DISSIMILAR WELD JOINTS

BETWEEN MAGNESIUM (MgAZ91)

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHANASEELAN M
ESTIMATION OF ELECTRO CHEMICAL MICRO MACHINING PROCESS FOR 

BRASS (COPPER ALLOY)
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHARUNKUMAK C EMERGENCY RESCUE VEHICLE Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHEVESH V.S
ESTIMATION OF ELECTRO CHEMICAL MICRO MACHINING PROCESS FOR 

BRASS (COPPER ALLOY)
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHINESH R
ESTIMATION OF ELECTRO CHEMICAL MICRO MACHINING PROCESS FOR 

BRASS (COPPER ALLOY)
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHIVAKAR P EASY WASTAGE LIFTING VEHICLE Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ESAIARASU P EMERGENCY RESCUE VEHICLE Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOKULRAJ D EASY WASTAGE LIFTING VEHICLE Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOKULRAJ M EASY WASTAGE LIFTING VEHICLE Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOKULAKRISHNAN.P EASY WASTAGE LIFTING VEHICLE Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOMADURAI.V

Investigation of mechanical

Properties of aluminium and flyash

Metal matrix composite for

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOVINDHARAJ.P Design and Fabrication of Waste seperator Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOWRISHANKAR.R Design and Fabrication of Waste seperator Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOWTHAM.A

Investigation of mechanical

Properties of aluminium and flyash

Metal matrix composite for

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GUNASEELAN.K Investigation of Mechanical properties of Aluminium metal matrix Composites Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARI KRISHNA.S.I

Investigation of mechanical

Properties of aluminium and flyash

Metal matrix composite for

Paavai Engineering College
CARRIS PIPES AND TUBES PVT 

LTD,COCHIN
23.1.2020

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARI PRASHANTH.S

Investigation of mechanical

Properties of aluminium and flyash

Metal matrix composite for

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARIHARAN.R Performance test of the Petrol Engine by Using Alternative Fuels Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARIHARAN.S Performance test of the Petrol Engine by Using Alternative Fuels Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARISH.P Performance test of the Petrol Engine by Using Alternative Fuels Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HEMATHKUMAR.A Design and Fabrication of Waste seperator Paavai Engineering College
CARRIS PIPES AND TUBES PVT 

LTD,COCHIN
23.1.2020

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ILAYASURIYAN.U.S Investigation of Mechanical properties of Aluminium metal matrix Composites Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JAGANATH.G
Investigation of Flexural and   Low Velocity Impact Behaviour of Kevlar Honey Comb 

Reinforced   Phenolic Composites
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JAIKISHOR.M Solar Powered Smart Trolley for Super Market Paavai Engineering College SHARDA MOTORS 04.03.2019 to 06.03.2019

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JEEVA.AS Solar Powered Smart Trolley for Super Market Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JEEVA.R Solar Powered Smart Trolley for Super Market Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JEEVANANTHAM.S
Investigation of Flexural and   Low Velocity Impact Behaviour of Kevlar Honey Comb 

Reinforced   Phenolic Composites
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JEEVITHKUMAR.A Performance test of the Petrol Engine by Using Alternative Fuels Paavai Engineering College
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JEYA SINGAM.M Investigation of Mechanical properties of Aluminium metal matrix Composites Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JOANOFARC.P Design and Fabrication of Waste seperator Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KALAISELVAN.R Solar Powered Smart Trolley for Super Market Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KANNAN.M
Investigation of Flexural and   Low Velocity Impact Behaviour of Kevlar Honey Comb 

Reinforced   Phenolic Composites
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KARTHICK.P Investigation of Mechanical properties of Aluminium metal matrix Composites Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KARTHIK.G
Investigation of Flexural and   Low Velocity Impact Behaviour of Kevlar Honey Comb 

Reinforced   Phenolic Composites
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KAVIARASU.S.T Room Air Conditioning using Heat Pipe Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KEERTHANA.K DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF PARALLEL CAR PARKING USING FIFTH WHEEL Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOKUL RAJ .T 

MECHANICAL BEHAVIOUR OF

ALUMINIUM BASED METEL MATRIX

COMPOSITE REINFORCED WITH NI

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KEERTHICK RAJ.V Performance Test on Alternative  Fuels Used in DI Diesel Engine Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KEERTHIVASAN.M Room Air Conditioning using Heat Pipe Paavai Engineering College
CARRIS PIPES AND TUBES PVT 

LTD,COCHIN
23.1.2020

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KESAVASELVAN.A Fabrication of Agricultural Multipurpose Machine Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHANAPAL .M 

MECHANICAL BEHAVIOUR OF

ALUMINIUM BASED METEL MATRIX

COMPOSITE REINFORCED WITH NI

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KRISHNAN.K Performance Test on Alternative  Fuels Used in DI Diesel Engine Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DEEPAK KUMAR .R

MECHANICAL BEHAVIOUR OF

ALUMINIUM BASED METEL MATRIX

COMPOSITE REINFORCED WITH NI

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KUMARAN.R Performance Test on Alternative  Fuels Used in DI Diesel Engine Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOPINATH .K 

MECHANICAL BEHAVIOUR OF

ALUMINIUM BASED METEL MATRIX

COMPOSITE REINFORCED WITH NI

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 LEVIS RAJ.A Performance Test on Alternative  Fuels Used in DI Diesel Engine Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 LOGESHKUMAR.E Fabrication of Agricultural Multipurpose Machine Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MANIKANDAN.B Machining of Aluminium Composite by EDM  Process Paavai Engineering College ESCORTS TRACTORS 06.2.2020-08.2.2020

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MARIMUTHU.G
Characterization of Drilling Holes on Aluminium Composite (7050 Al + Al2O3 + Sic) 

By Using Abrasive Water Jet Machining 
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MEGANATHAN.R Machining of Aluminium Composite by EDM  Process Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MITHRAN.M Fabrication of Handicapped Steering Cycle Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MITHUN CHAKHRAVARTHI.K.S Room Air Conditioning using Heat Pipe Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOHAMED AFRHID.A Fabrication of Agricultural Multipurpose Machine Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOHAMED ASIF.S Room Air Conditioning using Heat Pipe Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOHAMMED ARIFALI.D Fabrication of Handicapped Steering Cycle Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOHAN RAJ.B Fabrication of Handicapped Steering Cycle Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOKANA PRASAD.A Fabrication of Handicapped Steering Cycle Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOULI.J
Basalt Fibre management in the production of highly effective phenolic composite in 

thermal insulating application
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MUHIL PRASATH.S Fabrication and analysis of reinforcement effect of aluminium 6026 with silicon carbide Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MUKESH.M
Fabrication and characterization of aluminium metal matrix composites reinforced with 

GGBS
Paavai Engineering College LUK INDIA PVT LTD 12.3.2020-15.3.2020

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MUTHURAM.M
Fabrication and characterization of aluminium metal matrix composites reinforced with 

cerium oxide
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NAMBEESHWARAN.N Fabrication and analysis of reinforcement effect of aluminium 6026 with silicon carbide Paavai Engineering College
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NAVANEETHAN.K
Fabrication and characterization of aluminium metal matrix composites reinforced with 

GGBS
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NAVEEN KUMAR.M.S
Fabrication and characterization of aluminium metal matrix composites reinforced with 

GGBS
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NAVEEN NARASIMHA RAJ.N Fabrication and analysis of human prosthetic teeth by 3D printing for medical assistance Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NAVEEN KUMAR.S Fabrication and analysis of reinforcement effect of aluminium 6026 with silicon carbide Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NAVIN.J
Fabrication and characterization of aluminium metal matrix composites reinforced with 

GGBS
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NILESH KUMAR.T
Fabrication and characterization of aluminium metal matrix composites reinforced with 

cerium oxide
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NITHISH KUMAR.C
Basalt Fibre management in the production of highly effective phenolic composite in 

thermal insulating application
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PANNEERSELVAM.P Fabrication and analysis of human prosthetic teeth by 3D printing for medical assistance Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PARTHASARATHY.S
Basalt Fibre management in the production of highly effective phenolic composite in 

thermal insulating application
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PAUL RAJ.B
Mechanical and Morphogical behaviour of S-glass reinforced polmer matrix composites 

for defense application
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PAVITHRAN.S Fabrication and analysis of human prosthetic teeth by 3D printing for medical assistance Paavai Engineering College
CARRIS PIPES AND TUBES PVT 

LTD,COCHIN
23.1.2020

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PAVUN RAJ.V
Mechanical and Morphogical behaviour of S-glass reinforced polmer matrix composites 

for defense application
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRADEEP.K
Fabrication and characterization of aluminium metal matrix composites reinforced with 

cerium oxide
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRAVEEN KUMAR.T
Mechanical and Morphogical behaviour of S-glass reinforced polmer matrix composites 

for defense application
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRAVEEN KUMAR.G Fabrication and analysis of human prosthetic teeth by 3D printing for medical assistance Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PREM KUMAR.G
Basalt Fibre management in the production of highly effective phenolic composite in 

thermal insulating application
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAGUL.R
Mechanical and Morphogical behaviour of S-glass reinforced polmer matrix composites 

for defense application
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAJA.P
Fabrication and characterization of aluminium metal matrix composites reinforced with 

cerium oxide
Paavai Engineering College

CARRIS PIPES AND TUBES PVT 

LTD,COCHIN
23.1.2020

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAJAGURU.J Fabrication and analysis of reinforcement effect of aluminium 6026 with silicon carbide Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAJESH.B Design and optimization of artificial ankle joint by using finite element method Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAJESH.M
Experimental Investigation of electrochemical micro machining process parameters by 

using different tool material
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DEEPANRAJ P EMERGENCY RESCUE VEHICLE Paavai Engineering College
CARRIS PIPES AND TUBES PVT 

LTD,COCHIN
23.1.2020

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAJIV.S Power generation system by using waste exhaust heat Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAMESH BABU.N
Experimental investigation of process parameters in electrochemical micro machining 

for aluminium metal matrix composite by using response surface methodology
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAMESH.N
Experimental Investigation of electrochemical micro machining process parameters by 

using different tool material
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SAI KANNAN.C Fabrication of glass reinforced Phenolic composites for E vehicle battery cartons Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SAKTHIVEL.S Design and optimization of artificial ankle joint by using finite element method Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SAMSHAD SHAHZADA Fabrication of glass reinforced Phenolic composites for E vehicle battery cartons Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SAMSUDEEN.A Fabrication of glass reinforced Phenolic composites for E vehicle battery cartons Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SAMUVEL.V Fabrication of joining two dissimilar materials by using friction stir processing Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANJAY.V Fabrication of glass reinforced Phenolic composites for E vehicle battery cartons Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANKAR GANESH.R Design and optimization of artificial ankle joint by using finite element method Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANKAR.G
Experimental investigation of process parameters in electrochemical micro machining 

for aluminium metal matrix composite by using response surface methodology
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANJEEVI KUMAR.R
Design and fabrication of solar assisted hybrid cooling and heating system by using gate 

valve
Paavai Engineering College
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANTHOSH.G
Experimental Investigation of electrochemical micro machining process parameters by 

using different tool material
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANTHOSH.M Power generation system by using waste exhaust heat Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SASINTHAR.V Power generation system by using waste exhaust heat Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SATHEESH KUMAR.K Design and optimization of artificial ankle joint by using finite element method Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ABIRAM.S
Design and fabrication of solar assisted hybrid cooling and heating system by using gate 

valve
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ASHIK MOHAMED.R
Experimental investigation of process parameters in electrochemical micro machining 

for aluminium metal matrix composite by using response surface methodology
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ELAVARASAN M
PERFORMANCE STUDY OF AWJM FOR DRILLING MICRO HOLES ON 

ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GUNASEELAN J
PERFORMANCE STUDY OF AWJM FOR DRILLING MICRO HOLES ON 

ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE
Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARIHARAN S

TRIBOLOGICAL BEHAVIOUR OF

INTERNAL PLASMA SPRAYED AL6061

BASED CERAMIC COATING ON ENGINE CYLINDER UNDER LUBRICATED 

Paavai Engineering College

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KANDASAMY M

TRIBOLOGICAL BEHAVIOUR OF

INTERNAL PLASMA SPRAYED AL6061

BASED CERAMIC COATING ON ENGINE CYLINDER UNDER LUBRICATED 

Paavai Engineering College ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KARTHIKEYAN. C
Characterization of Drilling Holes on Aluminium Composite (7050 Al + Al2O3 + Sic) 

By Using Abrasive Water Jet Machining 
Paavai Engineering College ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KUMARESAN. S Machining of Aluminium Composite by EDM  Process Paavai Engineering College ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MATHANRAJ.M
Characterization of Drilling Holes on Aluminium Composite (7050 Al + Al2O3 + Sic) 

By Using Abrasive Water Jet Machining 
Paavai Engineering College ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MANIKANDAN. K Fabrication of Agricultural Multipurpose Machine Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOHANRAJ.V
Characterization of Drilling Holes on Aluminium Composite (7050 Al + Al2O3 + Sic) 

By Using Abrasive Water Jet Machining 
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIJAY.P DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF MANUAL ROLLER BENDING MACHINE Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRAKASH.K Power generation system by using waste exhaust heat Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIJAY.S

DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF

AUTOMATIC ELECTRO

MAGNETIC CLUTCH

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MYTHEESHWARAN.T Fabrication of joining two dissimilar materials by using friction stir processing Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUN.N 

PARAMETRIC OPTIMIZATION OF SINGLE CYLINDER DIESEL ENGINE 

FUELED WITH WASTE TYRE OIL DIESEL BLEND FOR BRAKE THERMAL 

EFFICIENCY AND EMISSIONS USING TAGUCHI METHOD

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 YUVARAM SHANKAR.K DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF MANUAL ROLLER BENDING MACHINE Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SIVABALAN.C MULTI OPERATION VEHICLE FOR GRICULTURE APPLICATION Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUGAVANAN.U
ANALYSIS OF MECHANICAL PROPERTIES FOR THE ALUMINIUM BASED 

COMPOSITE
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DINESH KUMAR A

EXPERIMENTAL INVESTIGATION

OF DISSIMILAR WELD JOINTS

BETWEEN MAGNESIUM (MgAZ91)

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DINESH K

EXPERIMENTAL INVESTIGATION

OF DISSIMILAR WELD JOINTS

BETWEEN MAGNESIUM (MgAZ91)

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GANGULY C
ESTIMATION OF ELECTRO CHEMICAL MICRO MACHINING PROCESS FOR 

BRASS (COPPER ALLOY)
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PREM KUMAR.K Fabrication of joining two dissimilar materials by using friction stir processing Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAGUL.R Machining of Aluminium Composite by EDM  Process Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RANJITHKUMAR.M MULTI OPERATION VEHICLE FOR GRICULTURE APPLICATION Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SRINIVASAN.A Fabrication of joining two dissimilar materials by using friction stir processing Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIJAY.P
Design and fabrication of solar assisted hybrid cooling and heating system by using gate 

valve
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIMAL.M
Design and fabrication of solar assisted hybrid cooling and heating system by using gate 

valve
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SELVARASU.E

FRICTIONAL EVALUATION OF

PLASMA SPRAYED COATING

APPLIED ON THE CYLINDER LINER

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SHARATH DEEPAK.P DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MOVABLE PICK AND PLACE ROBOT Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SHEIK ALAVUDEEN.A

ANALYSIS OF FIBER COMPOSITE

LEAF SPRING BY USING

E-GLASS/EPOXY

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SIVA.R DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF PARALLEL CAR PARKING USING FIFTH WHEEL Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SIVAKUMAR.M
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF 3-WAY

PNEUMATIC DUMPING TRAILER
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SOMA SUNDAR.R
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF 3-WAY

PNEUMATIC DUMPING TRAILER
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SRIDHAR.E
EXPERIMENTAL AND THEORITICAL INVESTIGATION OF CI ENGINE 

CHARACTERISTICS FUELLED WITH TYRE OIL AND DIESEL BLENDS
Paavai Engineering College TITAN INDUSTRIES HOSUR 05.03.2020-07.03.2020 KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SRIDHARAN.R
EXPERIMENTAL AND THEORITICAL INVESTIGATION OF CI ENGINE 

CHARACTERISTICS FUELLED WITH TYRE OIL AND DIESEL BLENDS
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SRIKANTH.S

FRICTIONAL EVALUATION OF

PLASMA SPRAYED COATING

APPLIED ON THE CYLINDER LINER

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SRINIVASAN.A DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MOVABLE PICK AND PLACE ROBOT Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SRINIVASAN.K

ANALYSIS OF TRIBOLOGICAL FACTOR

ON DRY SLIDING WEAR BEHAVIOR OF

PLASMA SPRAY CERAMIC COATING BY

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 STALIN .P

FRICTIONAL EVALUATION OF

PLASMA SPRAYED COATING

APPLIED ON THE CYLINDER LINER

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUBASRI.K
EXPERIMENTAL AND THEORITICAL INVESTIGATION OF CI ENGINE 

CHARACTERISTICS FUELLED WITH TYRE OIL AND DIESEL BLENDS
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUBBULAKSHMI.K DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MOVABLE PICK AND PLACE ROBOT Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUDHAKAR.V
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF 3-WAY

PNEUMATIC DUMPING TRAILER
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUDHARSAN.D DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF PARALLEL CAR PARKING USING FIFTH WHEEL Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUKKUR.A

ANALYSIS OF FIBER COMPOSITE

LEAF SPRING BY USING

E-GLASS/EPOXY

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUNDARAPANDI.B

ANALYSIS OF TRIBOLOGICAL FACTOR

ON DRY SLIDING WEAR BEHAVIOR OF

PLASMA SPRAY CERAMIC COATING BY

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SURESH.R(17.01.1999)

ANALYSIS OF TRIBOLOGICAL FACTOR

ON DRY SLIDING WEAR BEHAVIOR OF

PLASMA SPRAY CERAMIC COATING BY

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SURESH.R(30.06.1998)
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF 3-WAY

PNEUMATIC DUMPING TRAILER
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SURYA PRAKASH.M

ANALYSIS OF FIBER COMPOSITE

LEAF SPRING BY USING

E-GLASS/EPOXY

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 TAMIL SELVAN.V

FRICTIONAL EVALUATION OF

PLASMA SPRAYED COATING

APPLIED ON THE CYLINDER LINER

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 THAMIZH SELVAM.D DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MOVABLE PICK AND PLACE ROBOT Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VASANTH.S DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF PARALLEL CAR PARKING USING FIFTH WHEEL Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VASANTHA KUMAR.K

DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF

AUTOMATIC ELECTRO

MAGNETIC CLUTCH

Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VENKATACHALAM.K DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF SIX LEGGED WALKING ROBOT Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VENKATESH.G DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF SIX LEGGED WALKING ROBOT Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VENKATESH.N
ANALYSIS OF MECHANICAL PROPERTIES FOR THE ALUMINIUM BASED 

COMPOSITE
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIGNESH.A

DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF

AUTOMATIC ELECTRO

MAGNETIC CLUTCH

Paavai Engineering College TITAN INDUSTRIES HOSUR 05.03.2020-07.03.2020 KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIGNESHWARAN.B DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF SIX LEGGED WALKING ROBOT Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIGNESHWARAN.S DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF SIX LEGGED WALKING ROBOT Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIGNESHWARAN.S
ANALYSIS OF MECHANICAL  BEHAVIOUR OF COCONUT COIR AND 

BANANA JUTE FIBRE
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIJAY.P
ANALYSIS OF MECHANICAL  BEHAVIOUR OF COCONUT COIR AND 

BANANA JUTE FIBRE
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIJAYA PRASATH.VM
ANALYSIS OF MECHANICAL  BEHAVIOUR OF COCONUT COIR AND 

BANANA JUTE FIBRE
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIJAYAKUMAR.R MULTI OPERATION VEHICLE FOR GRICULTURE APPLICATION Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIJAYSHARMA.S
ANALYSIS OF MECHANICAL PROPERTIES FOR THE ALUMINIUM BASED 

COMPOSITE
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VINOTH.J DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF MANUAL ROLLER BENDING MACHINE Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VISHNU.R DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF MANUAL ROLLER BENDING MACHINE Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VISHVANANTH.K
ANALYSIS OF MECHANICAL  BEHAVIOUR OF COCONUT COIR AND 

BANANA JUTE FIBRE
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 YASVANTH KUMAR.R
ANALYSIS OF MECHANICAL PROPERTIES FOR THE ALUMINIUM BASED 

COMPOSITE
Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 YOGESHWARAN.M MULTI OPERATION VEHICLE FOR GRICULTURE APPLICATION Paavai Engineering College KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 AJAY.P ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 R.ARUN ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 S.DHANESDHARAN ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 M. DHILIP ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 B.HARIHARAN ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 B.HARIHARAN ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 R.MADHAVARAJ ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MAHESH.C ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 R.NAVEEN ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 S. NAVEEN ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 A.NISHA NANDHINI ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SAMRAJHARIHARAN ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 D.SANDHIYA ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANKARNARAYANAN ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 AJAY.P 
ANNA ALUMINIUM 

PRVT.LTD,KERALA
26.12.2019 - 28.12.2019 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 AJAY KANNAN.A ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ANBU M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUN R Royal Enfield 03.01.2019 to 10.01.2019 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUNKUMAR K ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ASWIN.M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 AYYANAR B ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 BEER MOHAMED.M  ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 BHARATH P ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 CIDDARTH S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DEEPAN.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHANANJAYAN.H  ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHANEESH DHARAN S Bosch service 16.11.2019 to 07.12.2019 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHILIP.M  ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 M.DHILIP SAIL 27.11.2019 – 03.12.2019 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHINA.C ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHIVAKAR.K ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ELUMALAI M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GANESHKUMAR S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GIRIDHARAN.S  ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOKUL M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOKULDRAVID.S  ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOPINATH.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARIHARA SHANKAR A C ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARIHARAN.B SAIL 27.11.2019 – 03.12.2019 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARIHARAN.B SAIL 27.11.2019 – 03.12.2019 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARIKARAN.M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARIPRASATH K ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARISH P ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HEMANTH KUMAR R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JEEVA.L.G ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KABILAN K ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KALAI SELVAN. S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KARTHIKEYAN.A  ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KARTHIKEYAN.J  ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KARTHIKEYAN P ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KAVIARASU S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KRISHNAKUMAR. G ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 LOGANATHAN K ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MADHAVAN.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MADHAVARAJ R SAIL 27.11.2019 – 03.12.2019 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MAHESH C TNSTC LTD 13/02/2020 to 15/02/2020 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 G.MANIKANDAN ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MANIKANDAN.R  ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MANIVANNAN.V  ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOHAMED BASITH.M  ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOHAN RAJ R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NANDHAKUMAR.S  ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NAVEENKUMAR.MC ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NAVEEN KUMAR R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NAVEEN.R  Campass Ambassador 28.01.2020 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NAVEEN S TNSTC LTD 13/02/2020 to 15/02/2020 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NIDHESH KUMAR J B ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 OMPRAKASH.K ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 OMSAKTHI.E ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PARTHASARATHY.M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PARTHIBAN.P ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 BALAJI R S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NISHA NANDHINI.A Campass Ambassador 02.04.2020 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PONKUMAR.M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRADEEP.R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRAKASH.G ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRAKASH.R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRAVEEN.G ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRAVINKUMAR.K ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PREMKUMAR.A ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRETHIYAN.P ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRITHVI RAJ .R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAGUNATH.R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAHUL KRISHNAN.R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAHUL.M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RANJITHMOHAN.R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 REEGAN.R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SABARI RAJA.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SAJITH.I ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SAKTHI PRIYAN.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SAKTHIVEL.K ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SAMRAJ HARIHARAN.A TNSTC LTD,SALEM 13/02/2020 to 15/02/2020 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANDHIYA.D Campass Ambassador 17.08.2019 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANKAR.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANKARANARAYANAN.K ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANTHOSH.M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANTHOSH.P ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SARAN.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SELVAM.R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SENTHILRAJA.M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SHANKAR MAHA DEVAN.E TNSTC LTD,SALEM 13/02/2020 to 15/02/2020 ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SHEIK ABDULLAH.H ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SHEIK MOHAMED.P ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 T.K.SIBI ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SONIT JACOB.J ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUBASH.B ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUMAN RAJA.P ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SURESH KUMAR.M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SURESH KUMAR.S.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUTHESH.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 TAMIL SELVAN.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 TAMILSELVAN.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 THINAGARAN.E ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 THIRUMOORTHI.N ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VALLARASU.R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VENGATESH.R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIGNESH.J ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIGNESH.K ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIGNESH.N ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIGNESH.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIJAY.J ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIJAYARAGAVAN.M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VINAYAGA MOORTHY.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VINITH KUMAR .R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VISHESH ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 YOGESHWARAN.K ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 AAKASH ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOWTHAM C ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRAVEEN KUMAR.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VASANTHAKUMAR P ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SIDDARTH.N ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 AMIRTHAVARSHINI.M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KARTHICK.K ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 YOGESHWARAN.R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SHYAMSUNDAR.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOHANA KRISHNA.S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VELAN.B ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ABDUL RAZACK M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ABDULLAH K ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ABINESH R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUN KUMAR D ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ASIK RAHMAN J ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DANUSH MAITHRAYA R ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHANASIVA S ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHARANIVENDHAN V ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHARSHINI M ESCOTS TRACTORS, BANGALORE

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DHARUMARAJ K KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DINESH KUMAR V KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DINESH R KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ELANGO P KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 FRANCIS B KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOWTHAMAN K KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARISH KUMAR K ESCORTS TRACTORS,BANGALORE 06.2.2020-08.2.2020 KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JAYAPRAKASH P KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JEEVANANTHAM R KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JOSHVIN C KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KARTHICK C KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KESAVEL D KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KISHORE M KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KOMBAIAHPANDIAN S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 LOGENDRAN R ESCORTS TRACTORS,BANGALORE 06.2.2020-08.2.2020 KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MAHESWARAN P KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MANIKANDAN M KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MANOJKUMAR S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MURUGESAN N KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NAVANEETHAN J KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NIVAS S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRAKASH RAJ S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PREM  P KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PREMKUMAR.M KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PUNITHKUMAR.M KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAGHUL GANDHI.A KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAGUPATHI RAJ.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RISHIKANTHA.R KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ROKITH.C KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SAMY DURAI.M KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANJAI BALAJI.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANJAY.E KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANJEEV.R KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SASIKUMAR.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SASIKUMAR.T KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SATHEESH KUMAR.K KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SATHEESH.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SELVA AJAY.K KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SENBAGA PRIYAN.A KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SILAMBARASAN.P KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SIRANGEEVI.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SIVA.A KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SIVAKUMAR.E KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUBASH.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUNDAR.C KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SURENDAR.G KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 THAMARAI SELVAN.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 THANGARAJ. S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 THIRUMALAI.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VEERACHANDARU.K KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VENGATESH.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIKRAM.J KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VINITHKUMAR.B KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VISHWESHMANISH.M.R.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 YOGESHWARAN.M KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAKUL.R KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 AJAY ARAVINDAN.A KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ANBARASU.R ESCORTS TRACTORS,BANGALORE 06.2.2020-08.2.2020 KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARAVINDH.R ESCORTS TRACTORS,BANGALORE 06.2.2020-08.2.2020 KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ASHOK KUMAR.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 BALAJI.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DEEPAK.R.A KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 DINESH.M KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOKUL.G KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARI PRASANTH.K KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JANARTHANAN.K KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JEEVA.B KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KARANKUMAR.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KARTHIKEYAN.T KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KAVIN.P KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOHANA SANKAR.R KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOHANRAJ.M KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOHANRAJ.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NITHISHKUMAR.N KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRABAKARAN.T KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRATHISH.G.A KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PREMKUMAR.R KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PUGAZHENDIRAN.M KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAJASELVAM.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANTHOSHKUMAR.G KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANTHOSHKUMAR.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUKUMAR.R KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUNDHARRAJAN.N.V KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SURENDHAR.K KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 TAMILARASAN.K KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ULAGANATHAN.S KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VEERARASAN.N KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VENKATESHWARAN.D KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SIVAMANI.A KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VENKATRAMAN.D KUDIGE DIARY, KARNATAKA

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ABINATH.S Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ABINESH.M Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 AJAY KUMAR.R Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 AKASH.P.T Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ANISHRAJ.S.B Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ANUMITHRA.S Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARAVIND.R Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARIVALAGAN.M Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUN.C Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 ARUNKUMAR.N Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 BAGATH ILAKKIYAN.G Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 CHANDRU.S Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOKULRAJ.P.S Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOWDHAM.K Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 GOWTHAM.M Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARENARAYANAN.V Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARI.R Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 HARISHKUMAR.M Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JEEVA.S Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 JINO.K Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KARTHIGAI SELVAM.A Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KARTHIKEYAN S Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KARTHIKEYAN.T Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KAVIYARASU.T Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KISHORESHANKER.R.G Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 KUMARAN.K Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MADHAN KUMAR.M Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MADHAN.P Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MANIKANDAN.R Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOHAMED RAFEEK.M Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOHANKUMAR.K Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MOULI PRASAD.C Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 MUGUNTHAN.S Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NANDHA KUMAR.P Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 NISHANTH.R Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PARTHIPAN.P Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRAKASH.D Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRAKASH.K Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRAVEENKUMAR.B Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 PRAVEENRAJ.V Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAJAGANAPATHI.M Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAJAPANDIAN.S Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAJKUMAR.K Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 RAMASAMY K Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SABARINATHAN.G Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SACHIN.K Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SAKTHIVEL.A Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SAKTHIVEL.K Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANJAY.S Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SANTHOSHKUMAR.M Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SARAN.M Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SARAVANAN.N Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SATHEESH.S Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SEENUVASAN.K Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SHAM.K Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SIVA CHANDRU KANNAN.C Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SIVA GURU NATHAN.C Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SRIDHARPRASAD.R.K Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUBA ANAND.G Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUJIN DHAS.R Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUNIL.A Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 SUYAMPRAKASHAM.M Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 THIRUSENTHILNATHAN.D Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VEL PRABHAKARAN.C Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VENKATESAN.K Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.
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B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VENKATESHWARA.G Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIGNESH.G Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VIJAYPRIYAN.M Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VINOTH.N Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 107 VISHNURAM.A Salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 AJITH KUMAR.V Radar guided missile system Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ASHOK KUMAR.V Automatic bus indication and tracking system Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 DEEPAN CHAKKARAVARTHI.R Semi - Automatic trolley for supermarkets with ultrasonic sensor and RFID Paavai Engineering college TVS Training & Service Limited, Chennai 9.12.19 - 13.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 GOBI.R Automatic bus indication and tracking system Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 GOKULAPRIYAN.S Automatic inspection in agriculture using IOT Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 GURUPRASANTH.P Medicial assistant robot Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 JEEVITHA.B Design and fabrication of reciprocating compressor for electropneumatic trainer kit Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 KANMANI.R Automatic inspection in agriculture using IOT Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 KAVI PRAVEEN KUMAR.N Guester control car controlling system using PIR sensor Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 MAGENDRAN.P Guester control car controlling system using PIR sensor Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 MANIVANNAN.V Radar guided missile system Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 MANIVASAGAM.J Medicial assistant robot Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 MANOJKUMAR.R Radar guided missile system Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 MOHAMED NIYAZ.S Semi - Automatic trolley for supermarkets with ultrasonic sensor and RFID Paavai Engineering college TVS Training & Service Limited, Chennai 9.12.19 - 13.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 NAVEEN.D Medicial assistant robot Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 NITHIN KUMAR.G Automatic bus indication and tracking system Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 NITHISH KUMAR.B Guester controlled vechile system Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 POOVARASAN.G Semi - Automatic trolley for supermarkets with ultrasonic sensor and RFID Paavai Engineering college TVS Training & Service Limited, Chennai 9.12.19 - 13.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 PRAVEEN KUMAR.M Guester controlled vechile system Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 PRAVEENKUMAR.M Guester control car controlling system using PIR sensor Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 PRAVEEN KUMAR.R Hybrid vechile parking system Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SAIRAGAVENDRAN.K Radio frequency based vechile speed control Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SANJAY.T Mask 2nd generation Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SUBASH.V Automatic temperature based fan controller using thermister Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SURYA.A Automatic temperature based fan controller using thermister Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 TAMIL SELVAN.K Guester controlled vechile system Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 THIRUMOORTHY.M Hybrid vechile parking system Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VAIRAMUTHU.M Hybrid vechile parking system Paavai Engineering college
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B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VASANTH.S Mask 2nd generation Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VIJAY.P Design and fabrication of reciprocating compressor for electropneumatic trainer kit Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VIJAYKUMAR.S Design and fabrication of reciprocating compressor for electropneumatic trainer kit Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VINOTH.M Automatic temperature based fan controller using thermister Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 DARWINSON.J Radio frequency based vechile speed control Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 PRAVEEN RAJAN.S Automatic inspection in agriculture using IOT Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SEENIVASAN.S Mask 2nd generation Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 NITHEESH.M A novel security enabled system for vechiles using wireless technology Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VIJAY.V Radio frequency based vechile speed control Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VISHNU.K A novel security enabled system for vechiles using wireless technology Paavai Engineering college

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ALBIN ABRAHAM Shree Krishna Engineering, Coimbatore 28.12.19 - 14.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ANTONY NIRANJAN CROSS.M Marvel Automation, Chennai 26.11.19 - 11.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ARUN KUMAR  S Marvel Automation, Chennai 26.11.19 - 11.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ASHOK.S Shivashakthi Engineering, Coimbatore 5.12.19 - 26.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ASWAN H Shivashakthi Engineering, Coimbatore 5.12.19 - 26.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 BARATH.S Marvel Automation, Chennai 26.11.19 - 11.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 BESTIN BINOY Shree Krishna Engineering, Coimbatore 28.12.19 - 14.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 BHARATH.S Trane India Pvt. Ltd. 4.12.19 - 20.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 BHUVANESH KUMAR.S Shree Krishna Engineering, Coimbatore 28.12.19 - 14.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 DEENADHAYALAN.P Shivashakthi Engineering, Coimbatore 5.12.19 - 26.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 GOKULNATH.T
Tamilnadu Newsprint and Papers Ltd, 

Karur
4.12.19 - 20.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 GOWTHAM.T Shivashakthi Engineering, Coimbatore 5.12.19 - 26.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 HABIB.F Marvel Automation, Chennai 26.11.19 - 11.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 HARIHARAN.S Shivashakthi Engineering, Coimbatore 5.12.19 - 26.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 KALAIYARASAN.S Marvel Automation, Chennai 26.11.19 - 11.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 KALVARAYAN.R Shivashakthi Engineering, Coimbatore 5.12.19 - 26.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 KIRAN RAMESH Shree Krishna Engineering, Coimbatore 28.12.19 - 14.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 KUMARAN.K Trane India Pvt. Ltd. 4.12.19 - 20.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 MOHAMED THOUFEEQ.A Shivashakthi Engineering, Coimbatore 5.12.19 - 26.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 NAVEEN KUMAR.S Shree Krishna Engineering, Coimbatore 28.12.19 - 14.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 NIRANJAN.K Shivashakthi Engineering, Coimbatore 5.12.19 - 26.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 PRECHITH SINHA.S Shree Krishna Engineering, Coimbatore 28.12.19 - 14.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 PUGAZH.S Shree Krishna Engineering, Coimbatore 28.12.19 - 14.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 RAGUL.R Shivashakthi Engineering, Coimbatore 5.12.19 - 26.12.19
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B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 RAJKUMAR.R Shivashakthi Engineering, Coimbatore 5.12.19 - 26.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SANDEEP.R Shree Krishna Engineering, Coimbatore 28.12.19 - 14.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SANGEETA.R Shree Krishna Engineering, Coimbatore 28.12.19 - 14.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SANTHOSH.M Shivashakthi Engineering, Coimbatore 5.12.19 - 26.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SRIGOKULNATH.M Shree Krishna Engineering, Coimbatore 28.12.19 - 14.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SRINATH.M.K Shivashakthi Engineering, Coimbatore 5.12.19 - 26.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VIGNESH.K Shree Krishna Engineering, Coimbatore 28.12.19 - 14.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VIGNESH.M Shivashakthi Engineering, Coimbatore 5.12.19 - 26.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 GOKULNATH RAO.G Shree Krishna Engineering, Coimbatore 28.12.19 - 14.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ARAVINDHAN.S New Falcon technologies, Coimbatore 2.12.19 - 21.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ARUL SELVAM P
Industrial Drives & Drives (India) Pvt. Ltd, 

Chennai
2.12.19 - 16.12-19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ARUN M
TVS Training AND Service Limited, 

Chennai
2.12.19 - 6.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 AYYANAR.G NLC India Limited 5.12.19  - 18.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 DILSHATH HUSSAIN.T NLC India Limited 5.12.19  - 18.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 GUNASEELAN.M
TVS Training AND Service Limited, 

Chennai
2.12.19 - 6.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 HARICHANDAR.D
TVS Training AND Service Limited, 

Chennai
2.12.19 - 6.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 HARISH.V KaaShiv info Tech, Chennai 10.12.19 - 24.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 JEGAN.P
TVS Training AND Service Limited, 

Chennai
2.12.19 - 6.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 JENISH DE DAYTER. B KaaShiv info Tech, Chennai 10.12.19 - 24.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 JOYSON CHRISTOPHER DIVINE NLC India Limited 5.12.19  - 18.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 KARTHIKEYAN.M New Falcon technologies, Coimbatore 2.12.19 - 21.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 KISHORE KUMAR. N New Falcon technologies, Coimbatore 2.12.19 - 21.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 NAVEEN. S
TVS Training AND Service Limited, 

Chennai
2.12.19 - 6.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 NITHISH KUMAR R KaaShiv info Tech, Chennai 10.12.19 - 24.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SANJAY.S
TVS Training AND Service Limited, 

Chennai
2.12.19 - 6.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 THARANI P
TVS Training AND Service Limited, 

Chennai
2.12.19 - 6.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 THIRUVARUTSELVAN.V KaaShiv info Tech, Chennai 10.12.19 - 24.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 UMAR MUKTHAR .M
TVS Training AND Service Limited, 

Chennai
2.12.19 - 6.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VIJAY.S New Falcon technologies, Coimbatore 2.12.19 - 21.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VIKRAM.M
TVS Training AND Service Limited, 

Chennai
2.12.19 - 6.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VITHURSAN.S NLC India Limited 5.12.19  - 18.12.19

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ABINESH.S 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ANTONYRAJ.M 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ANUPRIYA.M 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem
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B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ARJUN.O 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ASHWIN.E.A 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ASWIN SANTHOSH 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 BATHINA RAKESH 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 CHANDRUSTAR.M 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 DEEPANMARI.V 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 DHARANIVENTHAN R 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 DHARUN.M 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 DINAKARAN.S.P 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 ELAIYAGURU.M 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 EMBEATY ABHINAV 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 HARIHARAN.M 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 HARIKARAN.P 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 HARISH.B 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 HARISH.M 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 JAYASURYA.A 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 LOGESH.S 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 MAHESH KUMAR.K 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 MANIKANDAN.J 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 MANOJ.M 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 MANOJKUMAR.R 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 MOHANATHAN.K 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 MUKESH.M 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 NAGA SIVA SANGARAPANDIAN.L 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 NAGAPANDIAN.G.C 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 PRAVEEN.P 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 PRAVEEN KUMAR.V 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 PRAVIN.P 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 RAGUL.R 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SANTHOSH.S.T 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SUBANESAN.R 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 SUBRAMANI.R 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 THIRUKUMAR.S 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VENGADESH.G 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem
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B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VIGNESH.K 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 VINOTH KUMAR S 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E. MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING 108 YOKESHWARAN.R 11.3.20 Salem co-op milk producers union ltd., salem

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 G.AJITH NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 K.ANJANA KUMARI
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL,KH 

HOSPITAL
17.09.2019,30.11.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 M. ARUNA NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 R.BHUVANAESHWARI
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL,KH 

HOSPITAL
17.09.2019,30.11.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 S.DHANUSH NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 K.DINESH NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 A.FAIJOOR RAHUMAN NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 K.GLORIA NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 GOKULRAJ N NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 S.V. INDHUJA NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 B.JAMUNA
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

KAUVERY HOSPITAL

17.09.2019,28.11.2019-

05.12.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 B.JANANI
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

KAUVERY HOSPITAL

17.09.2019,28.11.2019-

05.12.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 S.P.JEEVA NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 S.JOTHI NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 V.KARUNANITHI NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 M.KAVINKUMAR NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 K.KAVINNILVAN
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

GVN HOSPITAL

17.09.2019, 02.12.2019-

05.12.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 N.KAVUSHIKA
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL , 

KVs HOSPITAL, KAUVERY HOSPITAL

17.09.2019, 22.08.2019-

24.08.2019,28.11.2019-

05.12.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 S.KEERTHANA NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 S.MAHESHWARAN NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 M.MANIKANDAN
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

KAUVERY HOSPITAL

17.09.2019,28.11.2019-

05.12.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 M.MANIMEGALAI NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 M.PAVITHRA NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 M.RAGUL
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

KAUVERY HOSPITAL

17.09.2019,28.11.2019-

05.12.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 M.RAJESH NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 A.RAKESH NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 S.RANJITHKUMAR NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 S.SABARIBALAJI NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 SANDRA ELIZABATH
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

AROGYAKERALAM(WAYANAD)

17.09.2019,25.11.2019-

29.11.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 R.SARIKA
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

KAUVERY HOSPITAL

17.09.2019,28.11.2019-

05.12.2019
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B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 S.SATHASIVAM
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

KAUVERY HOSPITAL

17.09.2019,28.11.2019-

05.12.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 S.SATHES NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 V.SATHIYAPRIYA
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

DHARAN HOSPITAL

17.09.2019, 26.11.2019-

30.11.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 A.SATHIYAVANI
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL,KH 

HOSPITAL
17.09.2019,30.11.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 B.SHOBIKA
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

KAUVERY HOSPITAL

17.09.2019,28.11.2019-

05.12.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 G.SILAMBARASAN
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

GVN HOSPITAL

17.09.2019, 02.12.2019-

05.12.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 R.SIREESHA
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL,KH 

HOSPITAL
17.09.2019,30.11.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 T.SUMAIYA NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 R.SURYA NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 M.SWATHI
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL,KH 

HOSPITAL
17.09.2019,30.11.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 N.UDHAYANITHI NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 K.VAISHNAVI
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL,KH 

HOSPITAL
17.09.2019,30.11.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 VINITHA.P NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 V.AGALYA NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL 17.09.2019

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 ABHIMANYU.K.S 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 ANBARASAN. V 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 ANITHA.K 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 BALAJI.D 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 BASIL KURIAKOSE 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 KARTHIKA.D 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 KAVIYARASAN.M 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 KAVIYARASAN.S 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 KEERTHANA.M 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 KRISHNARAJ.K 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 MAHALAKSHMI.A 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 MANOJ.S 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 RITHIKA SHALINI.S 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 ROHITH VIJAY 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 SABARINATH.R 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 SABITHA.M 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 SANDHIYA.R 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 SATHISH.K 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 SELVARANI.D 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 SHALINI.S 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,
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B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 SHARMADHA.R 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 SIVA.S 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 TAMILARASAN.B 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 TAMILARASAN.M 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 THAMIZHARASAN.K 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 THANGARAJ.V 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 VASANTH.S 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 VIJAYAN.S 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 VISHAL.M 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 109 VISHNUPRIYA.S 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 AISHWARYA S V

NEURO FOUNDATION 

HOSPITAL,SALEM 

DHARAN HOSPITAL,SALEM

17.09.2019, 28.11.2019 -

30.11.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 DINESH R

NEURO FOUNDATION 

HOSPITAL,SALEM 

DHARAN HOSPITAL,SALEM

17.09.2019,28.11.2019 -

30.11.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 GOKUL V

NEURO FOUNDATION 

HOSPITAL,SALEM 

DHARAN HOSPITAL,SALEM

17.09.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 GOWTHAMI S

NEURO FOUNDATION 

HOSPITAL,SALEM 

DHARAN HOSPITAL,SALEM

17.09.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 HARISH DEVA M

NEURO FOUNDATION 

HOSPITAL,SALEM 

DHARAN HOSPITAL,SALEM

17.09.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 KAVIN S

NEURO FOUNDATION 

HOSPITAL,SALEM 

DHARAN HOSPITAL,SALEM

17.09.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 MAGA G
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

KAVERI HOSPTITAL

17.09.2019 ,28.11.2019- 

5.12.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 MALATHI B
NEURO FOUNDATION 

HOSPITAL,SALEM
17.09.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 NATESH R
NEURO FOUNDATION 

HOSPITAL,SALEM
17.09.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 NAVAMANI K
NEURO FOUNDATION 

HOSPITAL,SALEM
17.09.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 SEMMOZHISELVAN S
NEURO FOUNDATION 

HOSPITAL,SALEM
17.09.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 SUGUNA R
NEURO FOUNDATION 

HOSPITAL,SALEM
17.09.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 THIRUVARASAN S
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

GVN HOSPITAL

17.09.2019 , 02.12.2019-

05.12.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 VASUNTHERA V
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

DHARAN HOSPITAL,

17.09.2019,28.11.2019 -

30.11.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 VIGNESH R
NEURO FOUNDATION HOSPITAL, 

GVN HOSPITAL

17.09.2019 , 02.12.2019-

05.12.2019

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 ARAVINDKUMAR.S 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 ATCHAYA.M 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 GNANA PRIYADHARSHINI.R 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 GOWRISHANKAR.K 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 KARTHICK.K 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 LOGESH.S 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 MANOJKUMAR.S 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 MARIMUTHU.R 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,
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B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 PRIYADHARSHINI.K 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.E - MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 110 RAGAVAN.R 11.03.2020
SALEM.CO-OP MILK PRODUCERS UNION 

LTD.,

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Akash A NLC INDIA Ltd., 12.12.2019 - 23.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201  Murali krishnan S NLC INDIA Ltd., 12.12.2019 - 23.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201  Santhosh Kumar P NLC INDIA Ltd., 12.12.2019 - 23.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201  Santhosh Kumar L NLC INDIA Ltd., 12.12.2019 - 23.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201  Yogeshwaran B NLC INDIA Ltd., 12.12.2019 - 23.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Abdulla Shameem.A Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Abirami.K Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Abishek.B.K Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Abudhageer.I Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Adnan.P Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Ajith.M Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Akhil Reji Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Akshay Prabhakaran Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Alex Santhosh Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Ashik Raj Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Avinash.R Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Balamurugan.S Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Chandini.A Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Dhivakar.B.K Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Elamathi.A Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Elavarasi.C Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Irfan Habeeb.K Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Kailash.V Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Kamal Raj.B Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Kavi Nandhini.M Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Kishore Kumar B Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Manibharathi.V Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Maniyarasu.M Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Mohamed Ali.J Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Monisha.D Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Nabeel.V Wonderla Water Treatment Plant
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B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Nameer.A Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Nithesh Kumar.D Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Parandhaman.S Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Prasath.R Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Purushothaman.V Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Sabari.P Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Sarath.Sl Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Sasikumar.V Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Sathish Kumar.G Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Sathishkumar.V Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Sedhubathi.R Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Sreerag Manikandan Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Sri Hari.C Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Sriangaiaparameshwari.S Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Sriram.A Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Sujith.S Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Suresh Babu.A Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Suresh.S Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Surya.K Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Surya.M Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Swathi.G Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Tamil Elakkiya.M Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Tamilselvan.K Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Thirumalaivasan.G Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Velan.V Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Vengatesh.S Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Venkatesh.J Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Vignesh.P Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Vinoth.G Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Vinothkumar.R Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Vivek.R Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Yuvendhran.K Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Poovarasan.R Wonderla Water Treatment Plant

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Godson Pathrose Wonderla Water Treatment Plant
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B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Divya M Aavin 21.11.2019 - 04.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Karthikeyan Salem Steel Plant 28.11.2019 - 04.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Thirumurugan R Salem Steel Plant 28.11.2019 - 04.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Gokula Krishnan P V Salem Steel Plant 28.11.2019 - 04.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Maheswaran P Salem Steel Plant 10.12.2019 - 16.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Elavarasan J G Salem Steel Plant 10.12.2019 - 16.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Dinesh S Salem Steel Plant 10.12.2019 - 16.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Pradeep M Salem Steel Plant 10.12.2019 - 16.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Ravi G Salem Steel Plant 10.12.2019 - 16.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Gowthamaprabhakaran S Salem Steel Plant 10.12.2019 - 16.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Subash Chandra Salem Steel Plant 10.12.2019 - 16.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Elayaraja R Salem Steel Plant 10.12.2019 - 16.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Clinton A Salem Steel Plant 10.12.2019 - 16.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Maheswaran P Salem Steel Plant 10.12.2019 - 16.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Gokulakrishnan M Salem Steel Plant 10.12.2019 - 16.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Prasanth R S NLC India Limited 13.12.2019 - 26.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Mohammed Anash A NLC India Limited 13.12.2019 - 26.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Subramniyan K NLC India Limited 13.12.2019 - 26.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Suresh S NLC India Limited 13.12.2019 - 26.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Deeban Raj T NLC India Limited 13.12.2019 - 26.12.2019

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Poovaragavan 
BIRAC (Bhabha Atomic Research 

Centre)

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Deppankraj K
BIRAC (Bhabha Atomic Research 

Centre)

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Sayanth P.S SPB- Seshasayee Paper And Boards Ltd. 14.02.2020 - 25.02-2020

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Anoop Poulose SPB- Seshasayee Paper And Boards Ltd. 14.02.2020 - 25.02-2020

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Jifin Joy SPB- Seshasayee Paper And Boards Ltd. 14.02.2020 - 25.02-2020

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Suhaib Akthar N.P SPB- Seshasayee Paper And Boards Ltd. 14.02.2020 - 25.02-2020

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Muhamed Rafnash A SPB- Seshasayee Paper And Boards Ltd. 14.02.2020 - 25.02-2020

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 Badri narayanan A Play and Shine foundation 08.06.2020 - 07.07.2020

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 vallarasu K PERAMBALUR Sugar Mills Ltd., Eraiyur 19.02.2020-29.02.2020

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 A. ABDULLA SHAMEEM

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 R. AVINASH

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 C. SRIHARI

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 M. TAMIL ELAKIYA

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 S. BALAMURUGAN

Image analysis of vortex shape in magnetiic vortex reactor

IN-VITRO GC-MS AND ANTI-DIABETIC ANALYSIS OF PHYLLANTUS NIRURI

IN-VITRO IMMUNO MADULATORY ACTIVITY AND GC-MS ANALYSIS OF 

CATHARANTHUS ROSEUS  EXTRACTS
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B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 D. NITHISHKUMAR

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 G. SATHISHKUMAR

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 S. SRIRAM

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 K. ABIRAMI

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 J. MOHAMED ALI

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 V. SASIKUMAR

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 S. SUJITH

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 P. ADNAN

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 S. PARANDHAMAN

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 SREERAG MANIKANDAN

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 A. SURESHBABU

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 M. AJITH

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 V. PURUSHOTHAMAN

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 V. VELAN

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 R. VINOTH KUMAR

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 A. ELAMATHI

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 R. SEDHUBATHI

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 S. SURESH

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 G. SWATHI

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 A. CHANDINI

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 B. KAMALRAJ

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 R. POOVARASAN

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 K. SURYA

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 M. KAVINANDHINI

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 P. SABARI

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 V. SATHISHKUMAR

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 K. YUVENDRAN

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 B. K. DHIVAKAR

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 V. KAILASH

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 V. NABEEL

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 P. VIGNESH

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 GODSON PATHROSE

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 K. IRFAN HABEEB

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 M. MANIYARASU

IN-VITRO IMMUNO MADULATORY ACTIVITY AND GC-MS ANALYSIS OF 

CATHARANTHUS ROSEUS  EXTRACTS

EXTRACTION AND CHARACTERIZATION OF PECTIN FROM CITRUS MEDICA

HIGH TRANSPAPRENT KERATIN  - BASED BIOLASTIC WITH ANTI-BATERIAL 

ACTIVITY FROM WASTE HAIR

DEVELOPMENT OF CACTUS-MUCILAGE  (OPUNTIA FICUS INDICA) EDIBLE 

COATING TO EXTEND THE SHELF LIFE OF DAUCUS CAROTA

ISOLATION OF CHITIN AND IT'S DERIVATIVE FROM SCYLLA SERRATA

COAGULATION BASED CHEMICAL TREATEMENT OF INDUSTRIAL AND 

DOMESTIC EFFLUENTS

BIOETHANOL PRODUCTION FROM COCONUT HUSK FIBER USING 

FERMENTATION METHOD

ADSORTION OF CHROMIUM FROM TANNERY WASTE WATER USING 

BIOADSORBENT AS VETIVERIA ZIZONOIDES

AUTOMATED ADSORPTION OF CHEMICAL SPILL (PHENOL) USING 

ACTIVATED CARBON BY FABRICATION OF CHEMBOT
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B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 G. VINOTH

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 B. K. ABISHEK

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 I. ABUDHAGEER

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 C. ELAVARASI

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 M. SURYA

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 ASHIK RAJ

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 D. MONISHA

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 R. PRASATH

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 S. SREEANGALAPARAMESHWARI

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 AKHIL REJI

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 AKSHAY PRABHAKARAN

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 S. L. SARATH

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 K. TAMILSELVAN

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 ALEX SANTHOSH

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 V. MANIBHARATHI

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 S. VENGATESH

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 J. VENKATESH

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 B. KISHOREKUMAR

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 A. NAMEER

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 G. THIRUMALAIVASAN

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 R. VIVEK

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 AJIN.A.T
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 ALEX YADHITYAN.A
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 BADRINARAYANAN.A
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 DHINESH KUMAR.M
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 GOBINATH.P
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 GOWTHAM.E
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 GUNAL.K
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 JAI SURIYA KUMAR.S
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 KARMILADEVI.E
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 KARTHIKEYAN.R
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 KAVIYARASAN.R
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 MANOJ.R
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 MURALI.R
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

SYNTHESIS AND CHARACTERIZATION OF MESOPOROUS SILICA  FROM 

PALM  KERNEL ASH AND USED IT FOR EFFECTIVE DRUG DELIVERY

ANALYSIS OF CUSTARD APPLE SEED AS A POTENTIAL COAGULANT FOR 

WASTE WATER TREATEMENT

DEVELOPMENT OF CACTUS-MUCILAGE  (OPUNTIA FICUS INDICA) EDIBLE 

COATING TO EXTEND THE SHELF LIFE OF DAUCUS CAROTA

INSILICO AND GGMS ANALYSIS OF CYMBOPOGON FLEXUOSUS  IN ANTI-

INFLAMMATORY ACTIVITY

RECYCLING OF SEWAGE WARER OF PAAVAI INSTITUTION FOR 

GARDENING AND AGRICULTURE

REMOVAL OF HEAVY METALS FROM TANNERY EFFLUENT USING ACACIA 

NILOTICA  AND SOLANUM SURATTENSE  LEAVES
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B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 PRATHIKSHA.K
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 PRAVEEN.G
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 RAGUPATHI.P
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 SARAN KUMAR.J
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 SATHIYAPRAKASH.S
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 SRIDHAR.R
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 201 SRIRAM.T
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 AGATHIYAN.A
HEART DISEASE PREDICTION EFFIECIENCY WAY THROUGH MACHINE 

LEARNING METHOD
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 AHILAN.K INTELLIGENT E-CARD ONLINE BILLING SYSTEM Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 AMISHA SMITHA.P DEVELOPMENT OF INFANT INCUBATOR FOR CLINIC IN RURAL AREA Paavai Engineering College Fulgid Software Solutions PvtLtd,Chennai 20-05-2018 to 10-06-2019 Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ANUPRABHU.V HEALTHCARE OBSERVER WITH MEDICINE INTIMATOR APPLYING IOT Techvolt Software PVT LTD .Coimbatore Systech 18.05.2019 to 04.06.2019 Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ANUSIYA.T STOCK VALUE PREDICTION USING MACHINE LEARNING Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ARUNRAJ.M
ENTERPRISE DATA PROTECTION SYSTEM USING GEO-FENCE 

TECHNOLOGY
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ASHWITHA.P AUTONOMOUS QUADCOPTER FOR MONITOR SECURITY Flugid Software Solutions Chennai Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 DHINESHKUMAR.S STOCK VALUE PREDICTION USING MACHINE LEARNING Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 DIWAKAR.S
USER DATA CONFIDENTIALITY AND PRIVACY PRESERVATION IN CLOUD 

USING ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
Flugid Software Solutions Fulgid Software Solutions PvtLtd,Chennai 20-05-2018 to 10-06-2019 Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ELAVARASI.B SOIL TESTING USING ARUDINO Techvolt Software PVT LTD .Coimbatore Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 GOKULRAJ.G
USER DATA CONFIDENTIALITY AND PRIVACY PRESERVATION IN CLOUD 

USING ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
Flugid Software Solutions Fulgid Software Solutions PvtLtd,Chennai 20-05-2018 to 10-06-2019 Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 GUHAN.R INTELLIGENT E-CARD ONLINE BILLING SYSTEM Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 HARITHARANI.V PHONEY MAIL CREDENTIALS EXHAUSTING ML Paavai Engineering College Systech 18.05.2019 to 04.06.2019 Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 HARIHARAN.R
SOIL SENSORS AS A SERVICE : LOW COST SOIL DIAGNOSTICS SYSTEM 

USING SENSORS
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 HARIPRIYA.E E-COMMERCE APPLICATION BASED ON LORAWAN Techvolt Software PVT LTD .Coimbatore Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ISWHARARAJ.N.M
MAKEOVER FEATURE BASE HUMAN IDENTIFICATION WITH DEEP 

LEARNING IN ACTUAL PERIOD GUSHING ATMOSPHERES
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 KALAISELVAN.K
HEART DISEASE PREDICTION EFFIECIENCY WAY THROUGH MACHINE 

LEARNING METHOD
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 KEERTHIRAJ.K
ENTERPRISE DATA PROTECTION SYSTEM USING GEO-FENCE 

TECHNOLOGY
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 KRISHNAMOORTHY.R
SOIL SENSORS AS A SERVICE : LOW COST SOIL DIAGNOSTICS SYSTEM 

USING SENSORS
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 MAHENDIRAN.T
MAKEOVER FEATURE BASE HUMAN IDENTIFICATION WITH DEEP 

LEARNING IN ACTUAL PERIOD GUSHING ATMOSPHERES
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 NAGALAKSHMI.N PHONEY MAIL CREDENTIALS EXHAUSTING ML Paavai Engineering College Systech 18.05.2019 to 04.06.2019 Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 NANDHAKUMAR.R E-COMMERCE APPLICATION BASED ON LORAWAN Techvolt Software PVT LTD .Coimbatore Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 NATARAJAN.C
MACHINE LEARNING DRIVER EXHAUSTION DETECTION BASED ON FACIAL 

NODAL POINTS
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 NIVETHA.S STOCK VALUE PREDICTION USING MACHINE LEARNING Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 PAVITHRA.K A SECURE ACCESS AND SHARING OF DATA IN CLOUD WITH TIME LIMITS Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 PERIYA PERUMAL.A
USER DATA CONFIDENTIALITY AND PRIVACY PRESERVATION IN CLOUD 

USING ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
Flugid Software Solutions Industrial Visit to Red18Tech
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B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 PRITHIKA.D
MACHINE LEARNING DRIVER EXHAUSTION DETECTION BASED ON FACIAL 

NODAL POINTS
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 PRIYADHARSHINI.S
MACHINE LEARNING DRIVER EXHAUSTION DETECTION BASED ON FACIAL 

NODAL POINTS
Paavai Engineering College e-Soft IT Solutions

01.06.2019 to 13.06.2019 

25.05.2019 to 31.05.2019
Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 RAGUL.H E-COMMERCE APPLICATION BASED ON LORAWAN Techvolt Software PVT LTD .Coimbatore Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 RAJAVEL.B AUTONOMOUS QUADCOPTER FOR MONITOR SECURITY Flugid Software Solutions Chennai Fulgid Software Solutions PvtLtd,Chennai 20-05-2018 to 10-06-2019 Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 RAM KUMAR.S BLOOD GROUP DETECTION USING IMAGE PROCESSING WITH MATLAB Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 RANJITHKUMAR.S
HEART DISEASE PREDICTION EFFIECIENCY WAY THROUGH MACHINE 

LEARNING METHOD
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 RISHIRAHUL.A BLOOD GROUP DETECTION USING IMAGE PROCESSING WITH MATLAB Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 RUBANRAJ.T
ENTERPRISE DATA PROTECTION SYSTEM USING GEO-FENCE 

TECHNOLOGY
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SATHYA.P BLOOD GROUP DETECTION USING IMAGE PROCESSING WITH MATLAB Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SELVAKUMAR.C DEVELOPMENT OF INFANT INCUBATOR FOR CLINIC IN RURAL AREA Paavai Engineering College Fulgid Software Solutions PvtLtd,Chennai 20-05-2018 to 10-06-2019 Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SHREELAKHA.P SOIL TESTING USING ARUDINO Techvolt Software PVT LTD .Coimbatore Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SORNAMUGI.R A SECURE ACCESS AND SHARING OF DATA IN CLOUD WITH TIME LIMITS Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SRIMATHI. BA AUTONOMOUS QUADCOPTER FOR MONITOR SECURITY Flugid Software Solutions Chennai Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SUGASHINI.S SOIL TESTING USING ARUDINO Techvolt Software PVT LTD .Coimbatore Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SWATHI.S PHONEY MAIL CREDENTIALS EXHAUSTING ML Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SWETHA RANI.S DEVELOPMENT OF INFANT INCUBATOR FOR CLINIC IN RURAL AREA Paavai Engineering College MaxProInfotech 27-05-2019 to 17-06-2019 Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 THILAGARRAM.R.C
SOIL SENSORS AS A SERVICE : LOW COST SOIL DIAGNOSTICS SYSTEM 

USING SENSORS
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 UDHAYAM.M HEALTHCARE OBSERVER WITH MEDICINE INTIMATOR APPLYING IOT Techvolt Software PVT LTD .Coimbatore Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 VAISHNAVI.S.S DEVELOPMENT OF INFANT INCUBATOR FOR CLINIC IN RURAL AREA Paavai Engineering College Fulgid Software Solutions PvtLtd,Chennai 20-05-2018 to 10-06-2019 Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 VIGNESH.S INTELLIGENT E-CARD ONLINE BILLING SYSTEM Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 VIJAY.V
MAKEOVER FEATURE BASE HUMAN IDENTIFICATION WITH DEEP 

LEARNING IN ACTUAL PERIOD GUSHING ATMOSPHERES
Paavai Engineering College Mission Fight Back 27.06.2019 to 26.07.2019 Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 VINOTH.K
HEART DISEASE PREDICTION EFFIECIENCY WAY THROUGH MACHINE 

LEARNING METHOD
Paavai Engineering College Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 YUVARAJ.K AUTONOMOUS QUADCOPTER FOR MONITOR SECURITY Flugid Software Solutions Chennai Fulgid Software Solutions PvtLtd,Chennai 20-05-2018 to 10-06-2019 Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 MONISHA.S A SECURE ACCESS AND SHARING OF DATA IN CLOUD WITH TIME LIMITS Paavai Engineering College Fulgid Software Solutions PvtLtd,Chennai 20-05-2018 to 10-06-2019 Industrial Visit to Red18Tech

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 AKASH.G Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 AMBRISHNATH.G Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ANISHA.G Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ARTHI.M Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ARTHI.P Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ARUTSELVAN.A.K Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 BHARATH HARISH KUMAR.A Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 BHAVESHSINGH.J Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 DANYASRI.V Appin Technology Lab 21.11.2019 to 30.11.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 DEEPANKUMAR.S.M Mission Fight Back
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B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 DEVA.R All India Radio - Dharmapuri 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019 Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 DEVIKRISHNA.B SieSoft IT Solutions 30.06.2019 to 15.07.2019 Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 DINESH RAM SHANKAR.K Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 DINESH.S Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 GAYATHRI.S Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 GOPINATHAN.K Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 JANARTHANAM.E Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 JAYASWEATHA.V SieSoft IT Solutions 30.06.2019 to 15.07.2019 Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 KAMESWARAN.R Odito 12.06.19

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 MAGESH BHARATHI.B All India Radio - Dharmapuri 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 MANONMANI.S SieSoft IT Solutions 30.06.2019 to 15.07.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 NIDDESHWAR.G.B
3G Institute of Research & Policy Studies 

Private Limited
06-02-2020 to 05-03-2020

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 PAIDI PRASHANTH CHANDRASHEKAR Preeti Dream Land Private Limited 25.11.2019 to 24.12.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 POOVARASAN.K All India Radio - Dharmapuri 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 PRAVEEN.K Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 RAGHUL.M Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 RAJADURAI.A
Appin Technology Lab

Crazy for Success Foundation

21.11.2019 to 30.11.2019

20.07.2019 to 26.07.2019
Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 RAJESH KANNAN.D Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 RAMPRASATH.R Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ROSHINI.P Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SANGEETHA.A.J Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SANTHIYA.J Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SANTHOSHKUMAR.P All India Radio - Dharmapuri 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SINDHU.S
All India Radio - Dharmapuri

Eoxys Systems India Pvt Ltd

02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019

14.06.2019 to 28.06.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SOWMIYA.M Appin Technology Lab 21.11.2019 to 30.11.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SHANMIKA.M Appin Technology Lab 21.11.2019 to 30.11.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ABDUL RAHMAN.A.L.Y Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ABINAS.N Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ASWIN.M Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 AZARUDIN.N BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 BALACHANDAR.M Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 BHARATHKUMAR.T Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 BHUVANESHWARI.G BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019 Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 DHILIPKUMAR.S Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies
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B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 HARISH.M BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019 Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 KASHIFA AIMAN.S BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 MADHAVARAJ.J BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 MEENATCHI.P BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 MOHAMED RILWAN.A BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 MONISHA.M BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 NEETHIYALAGAN.B Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 NITHISHKUMAR.S Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 NIVASH.E Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 PARTHIBAN.M Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 POOJA.G BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019 Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 PRIYANKA.S BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019 Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 RAMYA.R BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019 Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 REVATHI.N BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019 Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SANJAY.M Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SELSIYA.K BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019 Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SHARUMATHI.R Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SIVAKUMAR.M BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019 Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SIVAROHINI.S Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SNEHA.M BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019 Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SOUNDARIYA.B BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019 Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SUBASH.J Industrial Visit to ExtroMind Technologies

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 VENGADANATHAN.M BSNL,Salem 02.12.2019 to 06.12.2019

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ALEN.A salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 AMULYA.V salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ARUN.V salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 CHARULATHA.R salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 DHARUNKUMAR.S salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 ELUMALAI.S salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 GOKULAVANAN.P salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 GOPINATH.S salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 HARIPRASTH.P salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 HERAMBHA PRASATH.S salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 LOGESH.R salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.
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B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 LOGESHWARAN.M salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 MOHAMMED RIYAZ.A salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 MUGUNTHAN.R salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 NANDHINI.A salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 NAVEEN.E salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 NIVETHA S.L salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 PRAVEENKUMAR.K salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 PREMKUMAR.J salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 RAVEENA.M salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SANJAY.R.S salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SATHISKUMAR.S salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SATHYAA.B.B. salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SIVA.P salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SNEHA.B salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 SUNIL RAJ.T salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 VASANTH.M salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 VENKATESH.S salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 VIGNESH.S salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.TECH-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 202 YOGALAKSHMI.S salem.co-op Milk producers Union Ltd.

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 DEENATHAYALAN S Sri Jaya Shree Food Products 28-11-2019 to 30-12-2019 Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 DEPAK J Sri Jaya Shree Food Products 28-11-2019 to 30-11-2019 Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 KALAIMATHI A Sri Jaya Shree Food Products 28-11-2019 to 30-11-2019 Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 ABIPRIYA.R Sri Jaya Shree Food Products 28-11-2019 to 30-11-2019 Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 HARINI.U UNIQ Technology 27.11.2019 to 29.11.2019 Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203  JAYASHREE.C UNIQ Technology 27.11.2019 to 29.11.2019 Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203  NIVETHA.J UNIQ Technology 27.11.2019 to 29.11.2019 Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203  SANGAVI.A UNIQ Technology 27.11.2019 to 29.11.2019 Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 J. S. AKASH BABU Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 AKHIL SHABU Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 ALEN JOSE Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 AMAL FRANCIES Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 G. BALAJI Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 G. GUNALAN Wondela water treatment plant
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B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 P. JANANI Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 C.JAYASHREE Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 S. LAVANYA Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 S. NAVEEN KUMAR Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 S. NIVETHA Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 G. PRADEEP Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 M.V. PRASANNA KUMAR Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 M.SAREN ROKITH Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 P. SWEETY Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 VIJAYAPERUMAL Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 P. VIRUTHIKA Wondela water treatment plant

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 ABDULRAHEEM.M
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 AKSHAY KRISHNA.A.J
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 ANAND.N
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 BHUVANESHWARI.M
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 DHANYA.K
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 HARIHARAN.A.R
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 IMAYAVAN.G
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 JOEL.K
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 KARTHICK AJAY.B
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 KRISHNAVENI.M
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 LOGAPRIYA.V
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 MOHAMED MUFARIZ.M
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 MUTHUSELVI.R
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 NANDHINI.A
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 NAVEENA.D
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 NIFA.S
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 NILAA.G.I
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 PRAVEENKUMAR.V
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 RAMYA.N
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 SACINTHRA.A
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 SARAN BABU.S
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 SHINYGRACE.S
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 SIVA HARISH.M
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem
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B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 SIVASAKTHI.S
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 SOWMIYA.J.S
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 SUVETHA.M
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 WASIMAKRAM.A
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech FOOD TECHNOLOGY 203 YASWANTH.S
Salem Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd, 

Salem

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 M. PRAVEEN KUMAR
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2019

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  L.K. SANGATHSARAN
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2020

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  G. ARAVINDHA KUMAR
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2021

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  S. YUVARAJ
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2022

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 ANANTHI
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2023

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  GAYATHRI
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2024

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  SREENIVASN
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2025

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  SATHYARAJ
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2026

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  JEEVIKA
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2027

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  PRABHAVATHI
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2028

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  GOKUL RAJ
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2029

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  VETRIVEL C
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2030

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 S.JEGAN
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2031

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  J. KISHORE
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2032

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  R. SOWDAMBIKA
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2033

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  M. SAVITHA
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2034

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  M. SNEHA
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2035

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  A. SANTHIYA
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2036

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  K. AJEETHA
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2037

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  V. PUGAZHENTHI
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2038

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 ARUN KARTHICK.K
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2039

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  JOSEVANITHIN.A
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2040

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  PAVILAN.T
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2041

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  PAVITHRA.G
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2042

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204  QUEEN SANTHOSHINI.C
Alpha Omega Hi- Tech Research centre, 

Salem
28.11.2019- 01.12.2043

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 AJITHKUMAR.T Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 ARUN KUMAR.J Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 ELAVARASAN.S Wonderla water treatment plant
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B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 EVANJALINEJOICE.S Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 GOKUL.K Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 GOKULAKRISHNAN.E Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 JASMINE.A Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 MAGESHWARAN.V Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 MAYILSAMY.P Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 MOHAMMED IRFAN.U Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 MUKESH KUMAR.S Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 NEMA.V Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 PRIYANGA.S Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 SABARINATHAN.A Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 SANGAVI.S Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 SATHYA.C Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 SINDHUJA.P Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 SNEKHA.S Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 SREENIVAS.M Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 SURYA.S Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 VIJAY ANAND.D Wonderla water treatment plant

B.Tech PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY 204 VISHNU.N Wonderla water treatment plant

ME-COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
302 ANUSUYA. S

EFFICIENT ALZHEIMERS DISEASE DIAGNOSIS USING CONVOLUTION 

NERURAL NETWORK
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE _ _ _

ME-COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
302 DHIVYASRI. K

MULTILAYER ENHANCED PROTECTION ALGORITHM FOR MULTIPLE 

ATTACKS IN WIRELESS SENSOR DETECTION
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE _ _ _

ME-COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
302 KEERTHANA. S TAMIL TEXT DETECTION AND RECONGNITION IN IMAGE PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE _ _ _

ME-COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING
302 NITHYA HARINI. V

CLASSIFICATION OF SKIN LESIONS WITH TASK DECOMPOSITION 

STRATEGY USING PCNN
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE _ _ _

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E CCOMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 303 PRADEEPA.S Lung Cancer detection using Image data Analysis PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E CCOMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 303 PRAVEENA.U Video streaming on Multiple Routing Network PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E CCOMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 303 RUBIKA.M Smart and Autonomous Technique for Waste Management system PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E CCOMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 303 SURESHKUMAR.A
A dependable vitality productive Powerful range detecting for Intellectual Radio IoT 

system
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E CCOMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 303 SURYAPRAKASH P Smart emergency monitoring system using sensor network PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E ENGINEERING DESIGN 304 BALAMANIKANDAN.A Roof Crush Simulation of passenger car for improving occupant safety PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E.- POWER SYSTEM ENGINEERING 306 KARTHICK.M
Design and fabrication of Ag3Vo4/g-C3N4 heterostructure photo anodes for high 

efficient solar
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
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M.E.- POWER SYSTEM ENGINEERING 306 ARUN.M Sharing and control of ANN based solar power with grid supply PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E.- POWER SYSTEM ENGINEERING 306 PRIYADHARSHINI.E
An effective voltage controller for Quasi-Z-Source inverter based STATCOM with 

constant DC link
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E.- POWER SYSTEM ENGINEERING 306 SUBALAKSHMI.M
Comparative study of cascaded H-bridge control scheme for SSSC using zero sequence 

voltage and negative sequence current
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 ARUNKUMAR.K
Experimental Investigation on strength and durability properties of GPC with different 

puzzolonic materials
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 HARI PRASATH.R
Experimental investigation on performance of fibre reinforced self compacting concrete 

under static & dynamic loading
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 JANARTHANAN.G
Experimental investigation on waste plastic fibre concrete with partial replacement of 

coarse aggregate by recycled coarse aggregate
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 MANIVANNAN.S
Strengthening RCC beams made with 

geopolymer concrete
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 MOHAMMED HANIFA.M
Flexural strengthening of RC beams 

 using jute fibre reinforced polymer 
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 MOHAN.V
Experimental study on behaviour of RC

 beams by using Rebar coupler
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 PONSANGARI.P.K
Comparison of seismic behaviour of structure with ordinary brick and ACC blocks for 

shear wall & base isolation
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 PRAVEEN KUMAR.T
Experimental investigation on self compacting concrete made with recycled concrete 

aggregate
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 PRIYADARSHIKA.S
Experimnetal Investigation of 

Magnesium phosphate cement based concrete
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 RAMKUMAR.R
Experimental investigation on 

flexural strength behaviour of reactive powder concrete
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 RAVI SANKAR.V
Design & Experimental study on steel truss bridge using splices connections with 

seismic analysis
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 SARANYA.R
comparative study on stainless steel 

tubular column filled with plain and light weight concrete
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 SELVAPRIYA.R
Experimental study on the behaviour of 

Flexural strengthening of beams using BFRP sheet
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 SURIYAKALA.R
Persistance characteristics of concrete

 using gram flour as natural admixture
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 THENMOZHI.S
Experimental investigation on behaviour of increasing the strength of concrete by using 

hypo sludge with silkacrete
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 VANMATHI.P
Experimental study on composite 

concrete RC frame structurre using sisal fibre
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

M.E STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 307 GOWTHAM VIGNESH.M
Experimental study on strength,durability and corrosion analysis of concrete structures 

by sisal fibre and Aloe vera gel
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 AARTHI.M EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT TOWARDS WORK EXPOSER RASIPURUM RASI NUTRI  FOODS 10.6.2019-5.7.2019

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 ANJU. D EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT AND QUERIES HANDLING NAMAKKAL RELIENCE 10.6.2019- 28.6.2019

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 BHARATHI. K(SQ) A STUDY ON HUMAN RESOURCE AUDIT TOWARDS ASHOK TEXTAILS SALEM ASHOK TEXTAILS 10.6.2019-10.7.2019

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 DINAKARAN.S A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE RETENTION NAMAKKAL TECHVOLT SOFTWARE PVT L.T.D 11.6.2019-11.7.2020

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 DINESH. A
A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE PERCEPTION TOWARDS GAINTE PRODUCTS 

CXORPORATIONS
METTUPATTI GAINTE PRODUCTS 10.6.2019-10.7.2019

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 DINESH. M A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE JOB SATISIFICATION SALEM VEE TECHNOLOGY 04.6.2019-12.7.2020

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 JANESHAPPRIYA. R
A STUDY ON IMPACT OF PERFORMANCE APPRISAL ON EMPLOYEES 

PERFORMANCE TOWARDS RELINCE TRENDS 
SALEM RELINCE TRENDS 04.6.2019-12.7.2021

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 JAYASURYA . M A STUDY ON TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT OF EMPOLOYEES TIRUPUR COTTON BLOOMS 10.6.2019-10.7.2019

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 JENISHA. P THE EMPLOYEE JOB SATISIFACTION SURVEY NAMMAKAL VADAMALAYAN HOSPITAL 12.6.2019-11.7.2020

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 JOSE PAUL VIMAL.B(SQ) INTERNATIONAL AND NATIONAL FINANCE HANDLING TIRUVANDRAM VOXFOREM TECHONOLOGES 10.6.2019-10.7.2019

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 KARTHICK. K. N(SQ) A STUDYB ON EMPLOYEE SATISFICATION NAMMAKAL POSTERO 10.6.2019-10.7.2020

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 KRISHNAKUMAR. S A STUDY ON SALES AND DISTRIBUTION CHANNELES PONDYCHERRY THE PONDYCHERRY SUGER MILLS 10.6.2019-10.7.2021
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MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 KRISHNAMOORTHY. A A STUDY ON RATIO ANALYSIS IN STEEL PLANT NAMMAKAL AGM 25.6.2019-02.8.2022

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 MALATHI. T THE EMPLOYEE TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT NAMMAKAL VADAMALAYAN HOSPITAL 11.6.2019-12.7.2020

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 MANOJ. P(SQ) A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE RELATION SHIP PROGRAM TIRUPUR GIRISH KNITTING 10.6.2019-10.7.2021

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 MATHANGEE. A.S A STUDY ON CONSUMER GOODS AND CURTOMER PERCPTION SALEM SAPI 04.6.2019-12.7.2020

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 OVIYA. A. C A STUDY ON COST AND PRODUCT PRICE FIXING THANJAVUR APEX HEART HOSPITAL 10.6.2019-10.7.2020

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 PARAMASIVAM. K A STUDY ON RECRUITEMENT AND SELECTION PROCESS SALEM NEXT INOVATION NASHA 10.6.2019-10.7.2021

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 POONKODI. S(SQ)
A STUDY ON PERCEPTION OF EMPLOYEE TOWARDS THE CONCERN 

ORGANIZATION 
SALEM POWERTECH PRODUCTS 10.6.2019-10.7.2022

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 RANJITH. B. K(SQ) A STUDY ON CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP ON THE COMPANY TIRUPUR GIRISH KNITTING 10.6.2019-10.7.2023

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 RENUGA. R(SQ) A STUDY ON SALES CHANNEL OF PLASTICS FABRICATION ERODE V. J. PLASTICSS 10.6.2019-10.7.2024

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 SARANYA. M A STUDY CASH FLOW STATEMENT NAMMAKAL CR. POULTRY FARM 10.6.2019-10.7.2025

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 SENTHIL KUMAR. N A STUDY ON EMPLOYER AND EMPLOYEE RELATIONSHIP NAMMAKAL SUNDARUM FABIRACATION 10.6.2019-10.7.2026

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 SHARATH KUMAR. U A STUDY ON IMPACT OF PRODUCT OPENION TO CONSUMERS NAMMAKAL SUNDARUM FABIRACATION 10.6.2019-10.7.2027

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 SUVETHA. K A STUDY ON TRAINNING AND DEVELOPMENT IN ORGANIZATION SALEM POODARAN FOODS  PVT LTD 10.6.2019-10.7.2028

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 VIJAY. A A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE REVIEW TOWARDS THE PORJESTS SALEM AYSHWAYARA FEEDS 10.6.2019-10.7.2029

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 501 JANANEE S A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE WORKCULTURE SALEM NETFIRE 10.6.2019-10.7.2030

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 DHANASEKAR.S War fare application Live Stream Technologies, Coimbatore - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 JAYAPRAKASH.G Cardio Vascular Disease Prediction Analysis
I2 Softwarre Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd., 

Coimbatore
- -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 KIRTHIKA.K.R Driver Drosiness Detection system Live Stream Technologies, Coimbatore - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 KOKILA.P
Automatic Detection and Classification of Weaving Fabric Defect Based on Digital 

Image Processing 
I-Mak Technlogies, Chennai - -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 MANJULA.P Medical Image Analysis using Deep Learning and Genetic Algorithm Applications
Code Infinite IT Training Services, 

Coimbatore
- -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 MUMMANEEDI AMBIKA
Secure Data Graph Sharing and Conditional Dessimination with Multi Owners in Cloud 

Computing
Koushik Software Soutions, Hyderabad - -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 RAJPRIYA.S
Location Prediction using learning individual moving preference and Deep Learning 

algorithm

Code Infinite IT Training Services, 

Coimbatore
- -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 RAKSHANA.C Perosonolized Antology Model for Web Information Gathering I-Mak Technlogies, Chennai - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 SANGEETHA.J Employee Mastery Analysis System
I2 Softwarre Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd., 

Coimbatore
- -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 SHREEDHAR.S Confidentiality-Preserving Duplication Cloud Storage With Public Cloud Auditing   
Code Infinite IT Training Services, 

Coimbatore
- -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 SIVA.A Yearly Preservation Contract
I2 Softwarre Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd., 

Coimbatore
- -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 SOWMIYA.G Delegated Authorization Framework for  Services using Attribute Based Encryption I-Mak Technlogies, Chennai - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 SOWNDHARYA.S Personolized Project Recommentation Sytem Live Stream Technologies, Coimbatore - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 SUBHA.M Tweet Sentiment Analysis Report Guide Live Stream Technologies, Coimbatore - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 SUDHA.K Identity Based Encryption with cloud Revocation Authority
I2 Softwarre Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd., 

Coimbatore
- -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 USHA.V Score and Winning Prediction in Cricket Through Data Mining
Code Infinite IT Training Services, 

Coimbatore
- -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 VALARMATHI.R Analyzing Tele Calling Tracking Performance Live Stream Technologies, Coimbatore - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 NAGALAKSHMI.V
Credibility evaluation of twitter-based event detection by a mixing analysis of 

heterogeneous data
I-Mak Technlogies, Chennai - -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.
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MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 ARAVINDAN.S Smart Way Watch Sale System Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 ANUSHA.S
Enabling Identity based Integrity Auditing and Data Sharing with Sensitive Information 

Hiding for Secure Cloud Storage
Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 BHARATHI.V Online Auction System Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 BIRUNDHA.K Privacy Preserving Searchable Encryption with Fine-Grained Access Control Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 DEVADHARSHINI.R Smart Car Design using IOT Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 DIVYA.B
Energy Rescue Data Transfer Model using MCC for Mobile Devices in Cloudlet 

Computing Technology Environment
Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 GEETHAMANJARI.S
Secure Data Graph Sharing and Conditional Dessimination with Multi Owners in Cloud 

Computing
Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 LOGAPRIYA.G
Maximul Utilization of Spetrum Through Cognitive Radio System using Fuzzy Logic 

System
Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 MENAKA.S Data Integrity Auditing without Private Key Storage for Secure Storage Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 NAGAJOTHI.R Samrt Irrigation System using the Arduino Mega Microcontroller Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 PANDIYAN.T Topology Control in Mobile AD-HOC Network with Cooperative Communication Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 RAJESH.E College Management System using Android Application Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 RAMYA.S Heart Disease Classification Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 SANTHIYAMANI.M A Secure Access and Sharing of Data in Cloud with Time Limits Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 SUMITHRA.V Smart Home Web Application Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 SURIYA.R
Source Location Privacy Protection Based on Anoymity Cloud in Wireless Sensor 

Networks
Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -

The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 VARSINI.M Online Video Tarif System by Using Internet Services Paavai Engineering College, Namakkal - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 601 KAVINBALA.S - - - -
The Exxor Software Private Limited, Mysore. 

Excelsoft Systems, Mysore, Karnataka.


